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European and Oriental Ceramic and Glassware

IMPORTANT - All lots are sold as seen. If the Cataloguer sees obvious faults
they will be marked (f), or restoration marked (r) they may be indicated in the
catalogue, HOWEVER, it is the buyers responsibility to personally inspect every
item and to satisfy themselves as to quality, condition and description.

1 A modern Moorcroft oviform vase, the red ground decorated Hibiscus 30cm ( photo centre pages ) £60-90

2 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern teapot 10cm £50-70

3 A 19th Century Derby figure of the season Summer with a lady holding a sheaf of corn with a vase and cup at
her base, raised on a rococo bottom, 36cm £70-90

The sheaf on the ladies back has been restored and there appears to be some repair to the handle of the urn
by her feet. There is a firing crack below her right arm. She is otherwise in good condition.

4 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern flat iron and stand 8cm £100-150

5 A 19th Century Staffordshire figure of a horse on an oval base 19cm and a ditto of a pug dog on a cushion
7cm £50-75

The horse has a chipped ear

6 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern watering can 7.5cm ( photo centre pages ) £100-150

7 A pair of Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern hexagonal vases 1128, 11cm £50-75

8 A Royal Worcester plate decorated with fruits, decorated by H Aynton 27cm £50-75

9 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern baluster vase and cover 11cm £50-70

10 A Beswick shire horse no.2578, brown matt, by Alan Maslankowski 21cm £50-75

11 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern saucepan and cover 7cm £80-120

12 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern coal scuttle 6cm £40-60

13 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern paperweight Hamster, gold stopper 6cm £30-40

14 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern 4 piece tea and coffee set ( photo centre pages ) £100-150

15 A Lladro figure of a girl holding a hat before her 5007 25cm £40-60

16 A Lladro figure of a girl holding her hat 5010 25cm £40-60

17 A Lladro figure of a lady holding lilies 4650 23cm £30-50

18 A Lladro Rotary International figure of a young boy with his football and kit bag 21cm £40-60

19 A Lladro figure of a goose and a basket of goslings 6cm together with a figure of a goose 12cm £30-40

20 A Bing & Grondahl figure of a puppy 1926 13cm £30-40

21 An English porcelain figure of a lady holding a flower and a book 33cm £40-60

22 A pair of 19th Century Derby style figure groups of a lady and gentleman seated beneath a tree 22cm £60-90

There is some minor damage to the leaves, the gentleman in greens coat may have been restored and there is
some minor damage to the petals in the man in blue's hands.

23 A pair of Samson style figures - Asia and Africa, one with a camel at her feet, the other a lion, raised on rococo
bases 22cm together with a similar of Europa 23cm £60-90

Asia has been restored and is chipped, Africa is chipped and Europa is chipped

24 A Lladro figure of a girl holding a goose with a puppy at her feet 4866, 29cm £40-60

25 A Lladro figure of a girl wearing a bonnet 19cm £20-30

26 A Lladro figure of a girl carrying a basket of goslings, a goose at her feet 4568, 23 cm £40-60

27 A Lladro group of 2 geese no.8039 20cm £20-30
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28 Four Royal Doulton figures - Ascot HN2356 15cm, Country Lass HN1991 19cm, Monica HN1467 10cm and
Top O'The Hill HN1834 18cm £30-50

29 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern rectangular box and cover 1128 in original box 11cm £40-60

30 A Lladro figure of a girl holding a hat in front of her no.5088 26cm £40-60

31 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern cylindrical vase on pad feet 6cm together with ditto milk churn 7cm £30-40

The milk churn handle is detached

32 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern hexagonal tea caddy and cover 3.5cm £30-40

33 A Lladro figure of a girl wearing a bonnet 25cm £40-60

34 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern tea kettle 6cm £50-70

35 A Lladro figure of a young lady with a rabbit at her feet no.4326, 22cm £40-60

36 A Royal Copenhagen figure of a cat 1803, 13cm £40-60

37 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern basket 5cm £30-40

38 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern coal scuttle 8cm £50-75

39 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern oval tureen and cover 7cm £50-75

40 Two Lladro figures of geese 10cm and 7cm £30-40

41 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern cauldron 7cm £40-60

42 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern miniature tea cup and saucer £30-40

43 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern basket 7cm £50-70

44 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern baluster mug 3cm £26-36

45 A Royal Crown Derby Imari pattern vase 6cm, a baluster ditto 3.5cm and a pitcher 5cm £40-60

The last item is damaged

46 A Lladro figure of a seated puppy hound 8cm £26-36

47 A Lladro figure of a girl with a bucket of water and a goose at her feet, 23 cm £40-60

48 A Lladro figure of a girl holding a puppy 5645, 21cm £30-40

49 A 19th Century Austrian plate decorated with classical figures 21cm £50-70

50 A Lladro figure of a kneeling girl 15cm, ditto of a girl sitting on a pouffe holding a doll 17cm £40-60

51 A Swarovski figure of a swan 5.5cm, a moth 5cm and a bear on a sledge 3.5cm £30-40

52 A Lladro figure of a young girl 5644 21cm £30-40

53 A Beswick figure of a cantering shire no.975, chestnut gloss, 22cm, modelled by Arthur Greddington ( photo
centre pages ) £100-150

54 A Beswick figure of a highland pony no.1644, dunn gloss, 18.4 cm £40-60

55 A Lladro figure of a nun holding a hand bell, 27cm £30-40

56 A Murano glass figure of a clown 22cm £30-40

57 A 19th Century Bohemian gilt decorated green glass tapered vase 46cm h £30-40

58 A Melba Ware figure of a greyhound 30cm £30-40

59 An Art Deco plaster wall mask in the form of a lady wearing a hat, signed B Collin, 30cm £40-60

60 A Portuguese jardiniere, the orange ground decorated with a panel of spring flowers 16cm, a smaller ditto
14cm, retailed by Thomas Goode and Co £30-40

61 Eleven Royal Doulton dinner plates with green and gilt borders together with a similar ditto £30-40

Most plates are rubbed

62 A set of 6 Renwick and Clarke champagne flutes 34cm h £40-60

63 A quantity of motto ware china £30-40

64 An Edwardian cut glass oil lamp with spherical shade and circular base 46cm £50-75

65 A motto ware basket and a quantity of motto ware £30-40
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66 A pair of Victorian style cranberry glass vases with wavy rims 17cm, a similar glass and vase £20-30

67 Two 1937 engraved glass commemorative mugs 13cm, a lidded jar and cover and 2 fruit bowls £30-40

68 A 19th Century bulbous vase on square base 32cm and a mallet decanter and stopper £30-50

69 A red glass yard of ale £30-40

70 A Nao figure of a girl holding a puppy 23cm, a boy holding a bird 22cm and a Spanish figure of a young girl
18cm £26-36

71 A 19th Century baluster decanter and stopper 20cm, 2 other decanters £20-30

One decanter has chips to the rim

72 A Continental wall plaque decorated with classical figures enclosed in a gilt rococo border 30cm £20-30

73 A cut glass biscuit barrel and cover and a tapered decanter and stopper £30-40

74 A Nao figure of a lady holding a basket of flowers 36cm together with a seated ballerina 33cm £30-40

75 A suite of cut glass table glassware comprising 9 liqueur glasses, 13 sherry glasses, 13 small wines, 5 medium
wines and 11 large wine glasses, together with 6 dessert bowls and 2 jugs £40-60

9 glasses have minor chips

76 A Victorian red glass lustre with clear glass drops 24cm and minor coloured glassware £20-30

77 A red glass yard of ale £30-40

78 Two faceted glass round spheres on round bases 32cm and 29cm £40-60

79 A 19th Century oval centre bowl with diamond shaped base 20cm £20-30

Chips to rim and base

80 A Wade cookie jar, 2 pig piggy banks and 2 panda money boxes £30-40

82 A Nao group of 2 gosling 10cm, ditto of a goose 10cm £20-30

83 A Nadal porcelain figure of a young girl 25cm and 3 others £30-40

84 A Doulton Lambeth Art Nouveau vase decorated with stylised flowers 25cm £30-40

85 A Nao figure of a girl sitting on a rock 25cm and 4 others £36-36

1 figure is damaged

86 A pair of stylish green glazed Studio Pottery vases with elongated necks converted to electricity 60cm £40-60

87 A glass group of 2 birds standing on a bird bath 11cm and 5 other glass groups £30-50

88 Four Royal Doulton character jugs Sancho Panca D6456 18cm, Bootmaker D6572 17cm, Othello D6673 17cm
and The Falconer D6533 17cm £40-60

89 Five Royal Doulton figures - Clarinda HN2724 23cm, Emily HN4093 22cm, Simone HN2378 18cm, Belle
HN3703 22cm and Tender Moment HN3303 18cm £40-60

90 A Limoges part dessert service comprising 6 plates and a shaped dish £30-40

91 A Royal Doulton Madrigal pattern part coffee set comprising coffee pot, milk jug, sugar bowl, 5 cups, 5
saucers, 4 small plates, a sandwich plate, a ditto Sovereign pattern - 6 coffee cans, 6 saucers, 6 small plates,
6 dinner plates, a Susie Copper White Wedding part set - 6 coffee cans and 6 saucers and a Royal Albert
Paisley Shawl - 7 tea cups, 11 saucers, milk jug, sugar bowl, 10 small plates, 2 sandwich plates £40-60

92 A Wedgwood April Flowers tea and dinner service comprising 8 tea cups, 8 saucers, 8 small plates, 6 dessert
bowls, coffee pot, tea pot, cream jug, sugar bowl, 8 two handled cups, 9 saucers, 8 dinner plates, sauce boat,
2 bowls, a tureen and cover and an oval meat plate £50-80

93 A pair of Imari vases decorated with panels of figures, birds and flowers 32cm £100-150

94 A pair of shell shaped Imari scalloped dishes decorated with exotic birds 23cm, a ditto plate decorated flowers
20cm £20-30

95 A Imari scalloped dish with panels of flowers 30cm £20-30
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96 A Cantonese cylindrical jar and cover with gilt metal mounts decorated panels of figures of flowers 10cm
£40-60

97 A 20th Century Chinese baluster vase and cover decorated with cockerels and flowers 19cm £30-40

98 Two Lladro matt figures of girls, 1 holding a rabbit 2094, 21cm, another carrying a basket 21cm £40-60

99 A pair of Wedgwood Imari pattern baluster vases decorated with flowers 14cm £40-60

100 A Wedgwood Florentine pattern part coffee and dinner service comprising 12 coffee cans, 12 saucers, 8 small
plates, 8 medium plates, 6 dinner plates, 8 soup bowls and a sandwich plate £40-60

101 A French transfer print fish service comprising serving plate, 7 dinner plates and a sauce boat £30-50

2 dinner plates and the sauce boat are damaged

102 A pair of Continental Majolica figures with lady and gentleman chess players raised on rococo bases 37cm
£30-50

The gentleman has a missing hand and the ladies head has come off

103 A pair of early 20th Century Continental figures of a lady and gentleman holding masks 19cm £30-50

Both have very minor chips

104 Four Crown Ducal flattened jugs no.282 23cm (2) and no. 285 18cm (2) £50-75
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Metalware, Collectors Items, Ephemera, Carpets,
Fabrics, Toys, Curios etc

Please note / We have a collection of First World War Propaganda posters in
this auction, due to their fragility they will not be on view. However large high
resolution printed photographs will be on display at the auction rooms.

151 An Esso Blue Paraffin double sided advertising sign 46cm x 56cm £100-140

There is some damage to the enamelling in places

152 A 19th Century circular Eastern brass charger 51cm diam. £30-50

153 A 19th Century copper 3 gallon harvest measure with LCC mark 34 cm h x 33cm diam. £50-75

Some dents and old solder repair

154 A French Rococo 19th Century style gilt metal fire curb incorporating 2 end urns 56cm h x 139cm w x 15cm d
£100-140

The centre section has 2 repairs

155 A cast iron double sided nature conservancy sign 27cm x 46cm x 6cm £40-60

156 A polished stone and gilt metal table lamp with Corinthian capital column, raised on square stepped base
61cm x 18cm x 18cm £40-60

157 A blue enamelled double sided advertising sign - Use Royal Daylight Oil 46cm x 55cm £100-140

Some pitting and corrosion  to the enamel in places

158 A circular Egyptian brass and inlaid copper charger 46cm diam. together with a brass charger 58cm diam.
£30-40

159 A 19th Century copper 2 gallon harvest measure 32cm h x 30cm £40-60

Some dents and old repair

160 A polished gilt bronze figure of a Marli horse 60cm x 50cm x 20cm £200-250

1 ear is damaged

161 A stuffed and mounted boar's head on an oak shield £100-150

162 A 19th Century cast iron mortar, the base marked Cafro 6, 22cm x 28cm £40-60

163 Thornton Foundry's Ltd, a Victorian style pierced cast iron boot scraper 30cm x 58cm x 37cm (requiring new
brushes to the sides) £50-75

164 A 19th Century polished steel and brass fender raised on bun feet 21cm x 47cm x 23cm £30-50

165 A Regency style gilt metal table lamp raised on 4 paw supports with triform base 40cm x 19cm £30-40

Additional images added.

166 A stuffed and mounted badger 30cm h x 91cm w x 20cm d £40-60

There is some deterioration to the left leg

167 The Daisy Sweeper vacuum cleaner number 2 (missing handle) £40-60

168 A circular copper copper 28cm h x 47cm x 69cm ( photo centre pages ) £200-300

169 A pair of 19th Century iron fire dogs 48cm x 24cm x 50cm together with an associated basket 15cm x 75cm x
40cm £30-50

170 A 1920's circular opaque glass marble effect light shade 15cm x 30cm £20-30

171 A pair of 19th/20th Century brass and brown bakelite candlesticks 26cm h x 9cm £40-60

172 A Benin bronze of a seated figure 26cm x 14cm x 15cm £120-150

174 A pair of 17th style Century brass candlesticks of hexagonal form 20cm x 10cm (1 slightly bent) £30-50
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175 A bottle of Bollinger RD 1973 champagne to commemorate the wedding of HRH Prince Charles and Lady
Diana Spencer 16th June 1992, boxed together with a bottle of Veuve Clicquot champagne boxed £200-250

176 A bronze figure of a standing Eastern deity raised on a square base 29cm x 14cm x 11cm £50-75

177 A 19th/20th Century Japanese lacquered photograph album, the cover decorated a rickshaw  together with a
modern miniature table screen £20-30

There is damage to the spine and binding

178 A pair of 18th Century style gilt metal candlesticks with detachable sconces converted for use as table lamps
19cm x 9cm £30-50

179 An engraved Turkish coffee pot 33cm, a pewter plate with bracketed border, the reverse with touch marks
24cm, an oval pewter dish the reverse with touch marks and bracket border 27cm, 2 pewter beakers
monogrammed 10cm (some dents), a pair of pewter half pint measures the bases marked Hampton, a
miniature coffee pot and sugar bowl £16-24

180 Sherwood Linley Ltd, a bullseye railway lantern dated 1923 in a black metal case £40-60

181 A bronze figure of The Goddess Lakshmi (Goddess of Wealth) raised on a square base 32cm x 13cm x 10cm
£50-75

182 A brass bell (no clapper) 14cm x 14cm £30-50

183 A Hockley brass miner's safety lamp £20-30

184 A pair of Chinese carved hardwood figures of standing warriors 48cm x 16cm x 13cm, the base with seal mark
£30-40

185 A bronze figure of the Indian god Ganesh raised on square base 15cm x 22cm x 7cm £50-75

186 Three Victorian gas irons, 6 various flat irons and 5 1930's electric irons £30-50

187 Four gilt metal cabriole ball and claw bath supports 24cm x 18cm £20-30

188 A pair of gilt metal Adam style fire dogs 27cm h x 19cm w x 14cm d £30-50

189 A pair of Bali carved hardwood head and shoulders portraits busts of a lady and gentleman, bases marked
Klungkung Bali 32cm h x 20cm w x 10cm d £30-50

190 A circular ice bucket in the form of an Honourable Artillery side drum 17cm x 17cm £30-50

191 A Ghana carved and painted wooden monkey mask and 1 other tribal carved mask £75-95

192 A Junkers and Rush SD28 hand lever operated leather stitch machine £40-60

193 A rectangular "gavel" stand of wedge form with brick decoration, marked Recovered from Tura Caves
November 1943 10cm x 39cm w x 15cm d £30-50

Some sections of timber are missing to the base

194 A 1960's Elizabeth II Civil Service black leather briefcase with Royal Cypher, interior marked B.H. and G Ltd
1964 28cm h x 41cm w x 11cm d £40-60

195 An Eastern gilt bronze and cold painted figure of a seated deity 30cm h x 18cm w x 13cm d £50-75

196 A miners Protector type 6 safety lamp £30-40

197 A Bush Type DAC.90 radio £30-40

198 Louis Vuitton, a lady's canvas handbag complete with padlock and key and leather handles, decorated with
Louis Vuitton monogram and logos and with serial number SP1904  23cm h x 30cm w x 18cm d £150-200

199 Christian Dior, a black quilted fabric handbag, having a black interior labelled Christian Dior, Paris, Made in
Italy and numbered 09-BO-1009 to the reverse, having gilt embellishments and Dior letters,  23cm x 32cm x
11cm £100-150

200 Hermes, a black fabric and leather handled Acapulco travel bag with chrome zip and 8 exterior pockets, 24cm
x 37cm x 20cm, interior zip marked Hermes and also tagged Hermes to the interior pocket £60-80

Page 7/49



201 Chanel, a lady's vintage Chanel navy blue quilted leather handbag with Chanel logo twist lock to the front,
having a front pocket and red leather interior, gilt and leather strap, leather strand with gilt embossed Chanel
logo ball, 20cm h x 29cm w x 9cm d £400-500

202 Christian Dior, a lady's grey soft leather handbag with silvered clasp marked Dior, and silver coloured Dior
letters, the interior labelled Christian Dior Paris, Made in Italy and numbered to the reverse 07-MA-0079,20cm
x 32cm x 7cm £120-150

203 Gucci, a lady's brown leather Marrakech handbag with hessian style interior, the interior labelled Gucci Made
in Italy and numbered 257029 over 200047, 30cm x 45cm x 18cm complete with cloth case £100-150

There are some small visible stains to the exterior in places

204 Brunello Cucinelli, a lady's mushroom brown soft leather shoulder bag, labelled to the interior and impressed
Brunello Cucinelli to the outside, having a grey cloth interior 34cm x 28cm x 24cm £50-75

There are some small visible stains to the exterior in places

205 Pauric Sweeney, a lady's Italian gilt leather snakeskin effect handbag, the interior marked Pauric Sweeney
Made in Italy, 21cm x 36cm x 13cm £100-150

Some signs of wear in places to the exterior

206 Maddalena Marconi, a lady's white sequined handbag with applied leather rose decoration 36cm  x 44cm x
15cm, together with a Coach raffia bag with gilt and leather handles the interior labelled Coach and numbered
MO868-F13373 £50-75

207 A pair of 19th Century and elm and metal mechanical bellows £50-75

208 A German First World War trench art shell, the base marked Karlsruhe April 1917, converted for use as a coal
bucket with wrought swing handle 23cm x 22cm £30-50

209 Todd, a cheque writer printer £30-50

210 A 19th Century box iron, a Fletcher Russell and Company gas iron and a paraffin iron and stand £30-40

212 A wooden model of a half covered 19th Century cart 28cm x 81cm x 21cm, 1 other model cart 12cm x 19cm x
10cm, a model Hansom cab (axle f) £40-60

213 An Art Nouveau inlaid mahogany tray/panel with parquetry landscape decoration 38cm x 41cm together with
an oval Sorrento style twin handled tray with gilt gallery 30cm x 41cm x 23cm £30-50

214 A Bali carved hardwood head and shoulders portrait bust of a lady 49cm x 23cm x 13cm £30-40

215 A World War Two National Fire Service leading fireman's steel helmet marked 31, the interior marked 721898
L/FM Pankhurst £30-40

The interior lining is showing signs of deterioration to the centre section

216 A Continental Mauser bayonet with 30cm blade complete with scabbard marked E3/48 TG £40-60

Some rust to the scabbard

217 A "Swedish" Mauser bayonet with 30cm blade complete with scabbard marked ES with rampant lion 46 £40-60

Some rust to the scabbard

218 A Continental Mauser bayonet with 30cm blade marked Csze, complete with scabbard marked E25  with
rampant lion £40-60

219 A Victorian French chassepot bayonet with 53cm blade marked D'Armesde Chat 1887, complete with
scabbard £60-80

Slight dent to scabbard

220 A 19th Century heavy bore double barrelled pin fire box lock pistol with 14cm barrel £100-150

The barrel is heavily corroded

221 W Ottway, a World War One brass gun sight marked 11410 W Ottway and Company Ltd Ealing 1917, 51cm
long £30-50
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222 A reproduction flintlock pistol with 29cm barrel together with a reproduction copper and brass bugle £30-50

223 An AA leather wallet marked Elected 1926, an AA key marked 1920, 12 various AA keys, 3 RAC keys and a
Ford Anglia ignition key £40-60

224 A bronze cold painted figure of a dog 2cm, ditto lizard 3cm and a bronze figure of 3 piglets at the trough 2cm,
4cm and 2cm £30-50

225 A bronze figure of a standing lion 3cm x 5cm £30-50

226 A 19th Century Bugle knife, a 19th Century 6 bladed folding pocket knife fitted a bodkin, nail file, button hook, 2
blades - 1 marked Bugle Knife Sheffield, fork marked Icon Fork with mother of pearl grip, a Jame and Sons
twin bladed folding advertising knife marked Longbottom and Company Colliery Agents Harvest Lane,
Sheffield, a folding pruning knife the blade marked Solar £30-50

227 A 19th Century Edward Thomason patent corkscrew with bone handle and brush £130-160

228 A polished steel corkscrew with turned bone handle and brush, a 19th Century polished steel and turned wood
corkscrew with spike and brush, 1 other corkscrew £30-50

229 An 18th Century iron door lock 15cm x 23cm (no key) £30-40

230 A Kenrick no.6 cast iron cork compressor and a circular cast iron travelling 3 burner stand £30-40

231 A pair of 19th Century Japanese black ground and floral patterned cloisonne club shaped vases with ribbed
decoration 18cm x 5cm £60-80

Some dents to the base

232 A cold painted bronze figure of an owl 16cm x 7cm £100-150

233 A 19th Century part geometry set contained in a mahogany case with hinged lid £24-34

234 A turned wooden Staunton chess set £40-60

The white rook is loose and requires gluing

235 A Victorian leather and gilt travelling inkwell 5cm x 5cm x 5cm, 1 other 4cm x 4cm x 2cm and a wooden pencil
case containing various dip pens (hinge to case f) £30-50

236 A Canadian Kodak vest pocket Model B folding camera, a darkroom lamp in japanned metal case, tin opener,
a Salter improved no.2 spring balance, various curios etc £30-40

237 Four Victorian gilt metal door knobs set cabochon cut red stones 6cm x 5.5cm £40-60

238 A Korean circular gilt metal jar and cover 9cm x 21cm £20-30

239 A pair of Continental polished brass and steel postal scales marked Ges.. Gesch together with 1 other pair
raised on an oak base and complete with weights £30-40

240 A cold painted bronze figure of an owl 12cm x 7.5cm x 6cm £100-150

241 A pair of 19th/20th Century gilt ormolu candlesticks supported by figures of cherubs 18cm h £80-120

Drilled and converted for us as lamps, 1 is missing a retaining screw

243 A 19th/20th Century twin light candelabrum with acanthus leaf decoration 21cm h x 23cm w x 17cm d
£100-150

244 Eight brass bell weights, 1 other set and miscellaneous brass weights £30-40

245 A pair of chrome and mother of pearl opera glasses (missing 1 section of mother of pearl) £30-40

246 A pair of Ericsson's wireless headphones Type No.0/716 boxed, a GEC Osram light bulb and a Gents bell
transformer £30-40

247 A child's "The Tabitha" miniature sewing machine, 2 turned wooden hat stretchers, a Victorian circular Clark
and Company tartan ware cotton reel box decorated Robbie Burns, a polished steel embroidery cotton clamp
and other minor sewing implements £30-40
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248 An oval 19th/20th Century metal milk canister marked Dairy Outfit Company, 2 oval metal milk churn plates
marked Express Dairy Hernhill and R J Holden, an adjustable spirit level and other curios £40-60

249 A Steiff figure of a racoon 10cm, a Steiff XS teddy bear 1998 6cm boxed and  Pauline Cockril "The Bear
Encyclopedia" £30-40

250 A Steiff figure of Goldie Hamster with ear stud marked 2155/12 13cm and a Steiff figure of a deer 12cm (stud
to ear missing) £30-40

251 A felt figure of a standing Mortimer Mouse 27cm (head sewn back on at the neck) £30-50

252 A pressed metal dolls house lavatory, wooden chaise longue, tea set etc £30-50

253 A collection of 1960's plastic dolls house utensils including plates, tea pot and various cardboard cartons
£30-50

254 A Hornby OO gauge locomotive R24458 BR4.6.2 Battle of Britain Class and a 22 Squadron locomotive boxed
£40-60

255 A Hornby OO gauge locomotive and tender R.262 British Railway Cornish Class Duchess of Atholl and 1 other
Southern Railways Schools Class V Stowe £40-60

256 A Hornby OO gauge no.R2461 BR4.6.0 County Class locomotive and tender County of Devon boxed and a
Branch Line model 31-952 A4 4468 Mallard in LNER garter blue boxed £40-60

257 A Bing style tinplate clockwork model of a 4 funnelled liner 30cm x 28cm x 6cm £100-150

Some paint loss in places

258 A collection of 6 Totopoly horses and jockeys, together with a collection of farm animal figures including  7
black pigs, 1 British black piglet, 5 turkeys (1f), 9 pigs, 6 piglets, 5 goats, 6 sheep, 3 geese, 4 chicken, 2
rabbits, hare and a small horse £40-60

Some figures have paint loss in places

259 A 19th Century German porcelain headed doll with open and shutting eyes, open mouth, the head incised 50 (f
and r) together with a 19th Century German leather jointed dolls body marked Unzerbrechlich Hand Ges.
Geschutzt   41cm £30-50

260 A Victorian Continental doll with porcelain head, shoulders and legs and fabric body, contained in a wicker
work holdall, together with a German porcelain headed doll with shutting eyes and open mouth the head
incised 317 7 Germany £40-60

The first doll has one leg a/f with foot missing

261 Y-1-1 Allchin Traction Engine, light gold smoke plate, unpainted angled treads with riveted axles, type B box
£30-40

262 Y9-1-2 Fowler Showman Big Lion Engine A box ( biro on box ) £30-40 £40-50

263 Y2-1-5 1911 B Type London Bus, type B box  £40-50 £40-50

264 Y3-1-6 1907 e-class tramcar, type A box (biro on box), Y5-2-5 1929 Bentley, type A box, 
Y6-1-5 1916 AEC Lorry, type A box (biro price on box), Y7-1 1918 Leyland 4 Ton truck, type A box (biro price
on box) £30-40

265 Matchbox Moko Lesney Triumph T110 Motorcycle unboxed, a Lesney chrome Coronation coach unboxed, a
Y15-1-1 1907 Rolls Royce Silver Ghost type C box (biro price on box),  a Y7-2 1913 Mercer Roundabout, box
type C, a Y13-1 1892 American General Class Locomotive, box type B, (biro price on box), a Y12-1 1899
Liptons Tea Horse Drawn Bus, box type B, a Y11-1-2 120 Aveling & Porter Steam Roller, box type b (biro price
on box), a Y14-1-1 Duke of Connaught Locomotive, box type b (biro price on box), a Y-8-3A 1926 Morris
Cowley Bullnose, box type b ( biro price on box ), a Y4-1-3 1928 Sentinel Steam Wagon, type B box (biro price
on box), a Y10-1-3 1908 Grand prix Mercedes type B box (biro price on box) £50-60
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266 Matchbox Moko Lesney No. 7 Horse drawn milk float (pale orange, white hat/crates) B5 Box £30-40

267 A 19th Century carved wooden figure of a swimmer 32cm £40-60

One leg is F

268 A Steiff figure of a cat 35cm l £40-60

269 A Shackleton model of a Foden FG lorry and trailer £50-75

The wheels require some attention

270 A Mamod traction engine T.E.1A boxed £50-75

271 A pair of child's Edwardian mahogany slatted folding chairs 56cm h x 39cm w x 29cm d £40-60

272 A Victorian turned and painted wooden Police truncheon with crown and cypher 46cm £80-120

Some paint loss

273 A pair of Warranted Rough, Darby style, police handcuffs complete with key, marked Warranted Rough AM
P4/1407 1939, key and cuffs marks 110 £80-120

274 E Ridge, a Victorian Naval officer's sword with plain blade, complete with scabbard and together with a
photocopied photograph of the former owner Captain Arthur Reginald Raby wearing the uniform of a
Commander £100-150

The leather scabbard requires attention and the metal furniture is loose

275 A pierced and carved hardwood staff head 34cm x 16cm £30-50

275a A Jambiya, the 24cm curved blade with "silver" strip, contained in a gilt metal case, together with a pierced iron
and hardwood axe 48cm £50-75

Some corrosion to the blade and scabbard of the Jambiya

276 Farlows of London, a Fairlight 3 1/2" trout fishing reel built by J W Young £30-40

277 An Intrepid Elite fishing reel boxed, a Diwa no.770 fishing reel, a Compac Continental fishing reel, a Compac
model 33 fishing reel, a Penn no.85 reel, 2 Black Prince reels, an Elite Intrepid reel and 4 others £40-60

278 A student's 19th Century  unmarked brass and metal single pillar microscope boxed £40-60

279 An Arnold and Sons Simplex "enema" boxed, and 1 other medical instrument by Genito-Urinary Manufacturing
Company Ltd boxed £80-120

280 Evans Lescher and Evans London, Cabinet of Materia Medica for the major examination containing 3 trays in a
mahogany box £100-150

281 A Marconiphone model T24 DAB portable radio with instructions and guarantee dated 26/2/54 £30-40

282 A circular Eastern engraved brass twin handled jardiniere 36cm x 46cm together with an oval brass tray 60cm
x 46cm £40-60

283 A quantity of various parts for a New Harrison "Sun" circular ribber knitting machine £80-120

284 A Victorian japanned metal magic lantern on an oak base with brass mounts 51cm h x 61cm w x 30cm d,
complete with carrying case (no lens) £60-80

285 A Home Counties Dairy copper and brass churn converted for use as a coal hod 40cm x 34cm diam. £40-60

The brass banding to the base is loose

286 A 19th Century verdigris copper harvest measure 44cm h x 36cm diam. £50-75

287 Two stock books of Victorian and later Ceylon stamps, together with 3 albums of colonial stamps Kenya,
Bahamas, Papua New Guinea £40-60

288 A stock book of modern Commonwealth stamps together with loose stamps including San Reno, Australia etc
£40-60

289 A Westminster Mint set of 4 Victorian unused Great British stamps 1884-1910, an Edward VII penny trial
stamp, a Victorian 1887 Jubilee definitive set of stamps contained in a plastic case  and a Victorian penny red
stamp envelope, all with certificates £70-100
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290 A blue album of GB stamps Victoria to Elizabeth II, a green album of mint and used Commonwealth stamps -
New Zealand and America, 2 ring bind albums of world stamps - America, Kenya, Iraq, Iran, GB and a
collection of Elizabeth II presentation stamps £40-60

291 Four albums of Elizabeth II GB first day covers £20-30

292 A Stanley Gibbons Swiftsure album of mint and used world stamps - Netherlands, India, Canada, an album of
mint and used stamps - East Africa, Uganda, British Ghana, Australia, stock book of used New Zealand,
Canadian and Malaya stamps, a Stanley Gibbons Worldex album of world stamps - Jamaica, India, Honduras,
Greece, GB, East Africa, Canada, an album of world stamps - Norway, Greece, Germany and Denmark and a
22ct golden replica stamp album  of GB first day covers  "Famous Women" £40-60

293 An album of mint and used world stamps - Ceylon, France, Italy, Palestine, South Africa, Stanley Gibbons
Worldex album of world stamps - Spain, Sweden, Romania, Poland, stock book of Cuban and Jamaican mint
stamps, Worldex album of used stamps - Indonesia, Hungary, Germany, France, Denmark, Czechoslovakia
and a Lyndhurst album 25th Anniversary Coronation of The Queen 1978 album containing world stamps
£40-60

294 A quantity of world accumulation on paper stamps, some loose and 2 unused albums £30-40

295 A Freelanders album of GB, Czechoslovakian, Chinese, Barbados, Australian stamps, a Worldwide album of
mint and used stamps - Netherlands, Sierra Leone, Portugal, Jamaica, Italy, Brazil and a collection of loose
stamps some on paper £30-50

296 A collection of Elizabeth II GB first day covers £20-30

297 Seven albums of Elizabeth II GB first day covers and 3 albums of PHQ cards £40-60

298 Four red albums of Elizabeth II GB first day covers £40-60

299 A grey case containing a collection of PHQ cards £30-50

300 A box containing 9 albums of GB first day covers £40-60

301 A collection of Faroe Islands mint and used stamps £60-80

302 Four albums of Players and Wills cigarette cards - World Merchant Ships, Association Footballers, Musical
Celebrities etc £50-75

303 Three albums of various cigarette cards together with loose cigarette cards - Wills etc £40-60

304 Three blue albums of Ogdens, Players, Wills cigarette cards etc £50-75

305 Three albums of Wills, Churchmans, John Players cigarette cards etc and a collection of loose cigarette cards
£60-80

306 An album of black and white and coloured postcards including Naval etc £40-60

307 An Edwardian album of black and white and coloured postcards £40-60

308 A quantity of black and white and coloured postcards £40-60

309 A quantity of ephemera including bus tickets, letters, etc, £30-50

310 Bob Hope, a signed black and white photograph, signed to Claire Smith Thank's for the memory, 24 x 19cm,
framed, together with original envelope marked From the Bob Hope Paramount Studios Hollywood £40-60

311 A 1977 Silver Jubilee Gala Performance programme at the Royal Opera House, Covent Garden, May 30th
1977 signed by Margot Fonteyn, Rudolf Nureyev, Ann Howells, Elizabeth Heyward, Richard Van Allen, Lyn
Seymour, Margaret Price, David Drew, Yvonne Minton and others, a programme for The Royal Opera House
Royal Gala Auction Wednesday 1st October 1980, Calman one volume "Calman at the Royal Opera House", a
Calman pencil cartoon "Your Not So Tiny Hand is Frozen" 14.5cm x 19cm and a 19th Century coloured print
"The Italian Opera House London" 9.5cm x 12.5cm £40-60
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312 Richard Attenborough, a signed black and white photograph 25cm x 19cm inscribed - Good Luck Eric, Richard
Attenborough, together with an International Richard Attenborough Fan Club typed and signed letter, 1 other
Attenborough signature, a black and white signed photograph of Sir Edward Heath 15cm x 11cm together with
a typed and signed letter, Roy Hudd a handwritten letter c/o The New Theatre Oxford and a Roy Castle
signature £40-60

313 A programme for the 1948 London Olympics together with 5 other 1948 Olympic programmes - Basketball,
Athletics, Swimming, Hockey and Football, a 1951 Festival of Britain programme and a 1953 Coronation
programme £30-50

314 A scrap book relating to Jerry Lee Lewis, Danny Kay etc, Dean Martin and Sammy Davis Junior fan club items
and a collection of black and white photographs £30-40

315 A scrap album of letters - Peter Cellier, Clive James, Alis Garland, Iris Law, Margaret Whiting, Ann Bell and
others together with an album of 1970's and 80's television celebrities - Derek Jameson, Ernest Marples,
Richard Baker etc £30-50

316 A loose leaf album of programmes and ephemera of local and national interest £40-60

317 A grey plastic crate containing various British Railways staff notices and train driving manuals etc £40-60

318 A 1930's electrical Mahjong game, manufactured for the Western Electric Co. £30-50

319 A signed Hunts County cricket bat for the 150th Anniversary of Surrey County Cricket Club, signed by players
£40-60

320 A 1902 Coronation edition of The Illustrated London News, an Edwardian scrapbook, various 1918 editions of
L'Illustration, a menu from SS United States 1957, a black and white photograph album of 1950's cruising etc
£30-50

321 Sir Walter Scott, Waverley Novels, volumes 1, 2 and II, volumes 3-10 and volumes 12-25, published by Adams
and Charles, leather bound, together with a first series volume 5, half leather bound by Jedediah Cleishbotham
£50-75

322 Volumes 1 - 46, "Nouvelle Biographie Generale" £50-75

323 J R Green volumes 1-4 "A Short History of English People 1892" half leather bound (bindings slightly
damaged), H Sutherland Edwards volumes 1 and 2 "Old and New Paris 1893" half leather bound, volumes 1
and 2 "Belgium The Glories of Her Country and Her People" by well known authors, volumes 3,4 and 5
"Picturesque Europe" published by Cassell & Co. Ltd., "Illustrated History of England" half leather bound, Dr
Webster's Complete Dictionary of the English Language leather bound (spine f) and Benjamin Vincent and
Hayden's "Dictionary of Dates" £40-60

324 A collection of various glass photographic slides, 19th Century Eastern scenes, together with 4 shallow boxes
of glass slides £40-60

325 An inlaid cedar humidor with hinged lid containing a collection of various cigars, 15cm x 35cm x 24cm £70-90

326 A gilt ormolu Empire style reeded column table lamp raised on a triform base with paw feet 72cm h x 22cm w x
22cm d £100-150

327 A pair of 19th Century Adam style brass fire dogs in the form of lidded urns 45cm h x 22cm w x 26cm d
£100-150

328 A fine 19th Century Continental specimen marble garden pedestal with inlaid floral decoration set lapis lazuli
and with square moulded top and base 78cm h x 61cm w x 61cm d ( photo centre pages ) £500-700

There is a very slight chip to the top as well as small scratches and cuts

329 An Eastern cast bronze portrait bust of Buddha 197cm h x 45cm ( photo centre pages ) £200-300

330 A Victorian faceted clear glass oil lamp raised on a pierced metal frame with etched glass shade £40-60

Some chips to the base and top of the shade, the centre inserts are missing to the metal lamp adjusters
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331 A dapple grey rocking horse on a beech stand 109cm h x 134cm w x 34cm d £160-190

The bottom jaw of the horse is missing, there is a split to the top of the right hand leg, a section of timber is
missing to the top of the left hand leg

332 A 19th Century bamboo walking stick carved Geishas £30-50

333 Fondica, a pair of stylish barked gilt bronze table lamps in the form of trees, the bases marked Fondica 2004
CE 40cm h x 10cm w x 10cm d £50-75

334 A 19th/20th Century brass club fender 48cm h x 187cm w x 56cm d ( photo centre pages ) £200-400

335 A bronze boat shaped vase of waisted form 20cm h x 8cm w x 14cm d, a bronzed finished pedestal on a
square base 22cmx 10cm and an Indian engraved club shaped vase 29cm x 9cm £30-50

336 A Victorian leather and fibre bound domed trunk 61cm h x 91cm w x 51cm d, the interior is missing £50-75

337 A 19th Century oak adjustable artists easel with ratchett, approx. height 244cm x 72cm w x 65c d £250-300

The iron handle to the right hand edge is damaged and a small section of timber is missing to edge

338 Two early radios contained in oak cases 20cm x 38cm x 23cm and 21cm x 39cm x 24cm £40-60

339 A 19th Century painted wooden model of a Pickford and Company Flower Stall with sacks, barrels and hand
cart 31cm x 33cm x 18cm £60-90

340 A World War Two cast aluminium bell for the RAF Benevolent Fund 14cm x 12cm together with a wooden and
brass model of a First World War tank raised on a rectangular base 8cm x 14cm x 9cm £40-60

341 A Jones manual hand machine sewing machine £40-60

342 A Victorian turned and fluted granite jardiniere in 3 sections, raised on an octagonal plinth 101cm h x 28cm
diam. £80-120

There is a substantial chip to the top of the column and the base

343 Four bottles of 2007 Marques de Carano Grand Seleccion Rioja, a bottle of 2007 Castillo San Lorenzo Rioja, a
bottle of 2007 Old Vines Grenache Noir and a bottle of Marks and Spencers vintage reserve port, contained in
a wicker basket £40-60

344 A Sterling Telephone electric wall mounting telephone, together with mother-in-laws earpiece £30-50

345 A 19th Century bronze figure of a standing George Stephenson, raised on a square base 48cm h x 13cm w x
13cm d £100-150

346 A mantle of The Order of St John together with a mantle of the Italian Order of The Collar (chain missing to
mantle) £50-75

347 A full length beaver lamb coat, a lady's full length mink coat and 1 other (3) £30-50

348 A 19th Century spelter figure of a standing blacksmith at an anvil, raised on a marble base 13cm x 7cm x 7cm
£30-50

349 A circular copper copper 35cm h x 49cm diam. £130-160

Old patch repair

350 A Victorian wrought brass standard oil lamp on a cruciform base converted to electricity  166cm h £50-75

351 A papier mache figure of a giraffe, signed by the 2013/14 Chelsea FC Football team 161cm h x 70cm w x
40cm £100-150

This item was purchased by the vendor at a charity auction

352 A set of costermongers iron scales complete with weights £30-50

353 A gilt metal girandole with oval plate mirror to the centre, fitted 2 candlesticks 51cm x 30cm, £30-40

Tthe mirror showing signs of deterioration and 2 holes to the scones
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355 A Chelsea Football Club signed football shirt as worn in the 2000 FA Cup final, when Chelsea beat Aston Villa
1-0, signed by the team including Ed de Goey, Frank Leboeuf, Gustavo Poyet, Dennis Wise, Gianfranco Zola,
etc, framed with brass plaque and Football Association commemorative pennant £250-300

This was the last FA cup to be played at the Old Wembley

356 A Kathi Urbach figure of a Thai dancer 49cm £30-50

357 A Durham Light Infantry swagger stick and 3 others £30-40
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Oil Painting, Watercolours and Prints

Where a picture is preceded by the full name, including forenames of the artist,
the work is in our opinion by that artist. Where the surname and initials only
appear, the work is so signed or attributed to, or in the manner of that artist.
Where a lot is preceded by a double asterisk ** it may be subject to Artist
Resale Rights.

376 Praha, prints, signed, a set of 3 townscapes 8cm x 10cm £50-75

377 M Sandeman, watercolour, "Fennick Burn Waterfall" 35cm x 25cm £50-75

378 C Beaton, unsigned, pencil sketch costume design 14cm x 10cm £50-75

379 Victorian oil on canvas, village scene with figures and thatched buildings 22cm x 17cm £30-40

380 N Hatton '99, watercolour, maritime study 17cm x 25cm £40-60

381 Sidney Cardew, watercolour "Blue Boat Backwaters" 18cm x 27cm £80-120

382 Charles Wuthrich (1875-1967), oil on board signed, a woodland scene, 32cm x 41cm £60-80

383 Joseph Dakin (1859-1914), watercolour signed and dated 1871, study of a shepherd and flock in a moorland
setting 26cm x 44cm £80-120

384 C Beaton, unsigned, pencil sketch portrait of a gentleman 12cm x 8m £40-60

385 Doyly John (Cecil Rochfort D'oyly John) 1906-1993, oil on canvas signed, label en verso inscribed and signed
Portofino Near Rapallo 50cm x 76cm ( photo centre pages ) £600-800

Brought up in South Africa he travelled extensively and returned to Britain,where, during the war, he was
temporarily blinded by a V2 rocket. He took up painting as a hobby whilst living in Cannes and used a palette
knife. He painted idealistic European views of sunny restful days. He retired to Rottingdean in Brighton. His
paintings are in the Royal collection

386 Doyly John (Cecil Rochfort D'oyly John) 1906-1993, oil on canvas signed, label en verso inscribed and signed
Cap Ferrat Near Nice 35cm x 70cm ( photo centre pages ) £600-800

Brought up in South Africa he travelled extensively and returned to Britain,where, during the war, he was
temporarily blinded by a V2 rocket. He took up painting as a hobby whilst living in Cannes and used a palette
knife. He painted idealistic European views of sunny restful days. He retired to Rottingdean in Brighton. His
paintings are in the Royal collection

387 Doyly John (Cecil Rochfort D'oyly John) 1906-1993, oil on canvas signed, label en verso inscribed and signed
Cap Ferrat S of France 35cm x 70cm ( photo centre pages ) £600-800

Brought up in South Africa he travelled extensively and returned to Britain,where, during the war, he was
temporarily blinded by a V2 rocket. He took up painting as a hobby whilst living in Cannes and used a palette
knife. He painted idealistic European views of sunny restful days. He retired to Rottingdean in Brighton. His
paintings are in the Royal collection

388 20th Century oil on canvas, indistinctly signed, Continental riverview 45cm by 65cm £60-80

This painting has some craquelure in the skyline but is otherwise generally in good condition.

389 W R Sickert, oil on board, unsigned, label en verso, "Entrance to Old Stable Yard, Bath" collection I A R Wilson
47cm x 58cm £100-150

390 Jill Bays, watercolour, still life study, 35cm x 52cm £200-250

391 Sir Cecil Walter Hardy Beaton (1904-1980), pencil sketch, portrait studies, stamped from Miss E Hose (his
secretary) 30.5cm x 20.5cm £100-150
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392 Sir Cecil Walter Hardy Beaton (1904-1980), portrait studies, pen inscribed Taylor, stamped from Miss E Hose
(his secretary) 29.5cm x 22cm £100-150

393 Sir Cecil Walter Hardy Beaton (1904-1980), portrait studies in pencil, stamped from Miss E Hose (his
secretary) 34cm x 25cm ( photo centre pages ) £100-150

394 19th Century watercolour, indistinctly signed, a gentleman with horse and animals in an extensive landscape
24cm x 34cm £40-60

395 E Wilkinson '90, watercolour, inlet scene with boats 27cm x 46cm £40-60

396 Ann Hatton '93, watercolour signed, maritime study, 23cm x 34cm £40-60

397 Lionel Dalhousie Robertson Edwards (1878-1966), coloured print signed in pencil, "A Hunt Steeplechase"
19cm x 27cm £40-50

398 Richard W Orr, acrylic on canvas, study of a Buongo, unframed 40cm x 50cm £300-400

399 Marc, watercolour signed, village street scene 40cm x 51cm £40-60

400 John Edmund Mace (1889-1952), watercolour unsigned "River Helford Cornwall" 33cm x 49cm £150-200

401 John Edmund Mace (1889-1952), watercolour unsigned "Helford Creek, Cornwall" 33cm x 49cm £150-200

402 Brian Long, watercolour signed and dated '96, "West Country Beach Evening" 17cm x 25cm £30-50

403 William Russell Flint (1880-1969), print signed in pencil, interior scene with Spanish ladies 47cm x 63cm
£100-150

404 William Russell Flint (1880-1969), unsigned, limited edition print numbered in pencil 686/850, Spanish lady in
an artist's studio 40cm x 57cm £100-150

405 Richard W Orr, acrylic signed, study of a leopard 48cm x 43cm £350-400

406 Ellis Jacobson, watercolour signed, contemporary study 55cm x 10cm £30-50

407 Elizabeth Chalmers, watercolour signed, pink house with green shutters Venice, 45cm x 18cm £40-60

408 Edwardian oils on board a pair, indistinctly signed, one dated 1911,  riverscape with distant village and country
lane with a figure  18cm x 54cm £50-75

409 W C Horsnell, oil on canvas signed, extensive country landscape 50cm x 60cm £40-60

410 Josiah John Sturgeon (1919-2000), watercolour signed, a village scene with church and figures, Godshill, Isle
of Wight, 34cm x 50cm £80-120

411 Peter Cox (1912-1985) oil on canvas signed, lakeside view with distant buildings 58cm x 90cm £60-80

412 Elizabeth Parr, watercolour signed, "Teddybears Having a Picnic" 38cm x 55cm £240-280

413 Richard W Orr, gouache signed, study of a Lynx in a snowy landscape 64cm x 53cm £250-300

414 An over painted print/photograph signed Rouch, equestrian study "Troytown",  (Ridden by J R Anthony) winner
of the Grand National 1920 49cm x 61cm £40-60

415 Thomas Herbert Victor (1894-1980), watercolours signed, Cornish studies a pair, "Keigwin Manor House" and
"Mousehole" 16cm x 26cm £40-60

416 T J Boys, 194?, watercolour signed, moored fishing boats 38cm x 54cm £50-75

417 Alfred A Lewis, watercolour signed, "Windsor Castle" 37cm x 53cm £40-60

418 Continental oil on canvas, indistinctly signed, portrait of a young girl 26cm x 20cm £40-60

419 T J Boys 1944, watercolour, study of a farmyard scene with figures 36cm x 45cm £50-75

420 John Randall Bratby R.A. (1928-1992), mixed media inscribed The Black Plastic Catsuit 28th February 1990,
John Bratby RA with wide buckle belt, Darling Patti Bratby or Pip, 8 Golden Rue de Royale Courts, 58cm x
42cm £100-150

421 David Runnalls, pastel signed, extensive country landscape 48cm x 63cm £50-75
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422 Doyly John (Cecil Rochfort D'oyly John) 1906-1993, oil on canvas signed, "Ponte Travaso Place Marco
Venice" with Stacey Marks label en verso 44cm x 64cm £300-500

Brought up in South Africa he travelled extensively and returned to Britain,where, during the war, he was
temporarily blinded by a V2 rocket. He took up painting as a hobby whilst living in Cannes and used a palette
knife. He painted idealistic European views of sunny restful days. He retired to Rottingdean in Brighton. His
paintings are in the Royal collection

423 Alex Tawson, watercolour signed, a townscape 28cm x 37cm £50-75

424 William Barnes, watercolour signed, "Stream at Shere Surrey" 24cm x 37cm £40-60

425 Dennis Morley, watercolour, country landscape 25cm x 34cm £40-60

426 Dennis Morley, watercolour signed, country landscape 25cm x 33cm £40-60

427 A Pear's Print "Christmas Comes But Once a Year" 49cm x 73cm £50-75

428 John Randell Bratby (1928-1992) mixed media, inscribed 29th February '90, John Bratby RA "The High Black
Leather Boots from Zeitgeist, The Pirelle Calender Girl" 56cm x 42cm £50-75

429 20th Century oil on canvas, indistinctly signed and dated '78 portrait of a gentleman 59cm x 49cm £40-60

430 19th Century watercolour indistinctly signed, portrait of a lady 9cm x 7cm and 2 oval watercolours of children
10cm x 13cm £30-50

431 A Stevengraph framed "The Rocket" 7cm x 21cm £30-50

432 Stephen Wiltshire, pencil drawing signed, "The Natural History Museum" 30cm x 41cm £40-60

433 20th Century pastel studies of a Chinaman and a Roman, indistinctly signed and dated 1982, contained in
decorative gilt frames 36cm x 26cm £50-75

434 Edwardian oil on board unsigned, study of a bearded fisherman 36cm x 30cm, oval £40-60

435 Terrence T Cuneo (1907-1996), limited edition coloured print signed in pencil 113/500 "Camargue Round-Up"
53cm x 65cm £30-50
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Silver, Silver Plated items, Jewellery & Objects of Virtue

Please note all weights are approximate, watches are sold as seen and may not
be in working order

439 Six Georgian silver table spoons indistinctly marked, 354 grams £130-160

440 A Queen Anne style silver sugar shaker Birmingham 1972, a smaller ditto indistinct marks 197 grams £75-95

441 Six Georgian silver table spoons, rubbed marks, 352 grams £130-160

442 A Norwegian silver cornucopia pepper, 3 other silver condiments 96 grams £45-65

443 A Victorian engraved silver cream jug and sugar bowl, London 1867, 538 grams £200-250

444 A Victorian repousse and pierced silver heart shaped dish, London 1894, an oval ditto and a tazza, 177 grams
£70-90

445 Six early Georgian silver table spoons with rubbed marks, 354 grams £130-160

446 A silver Masonic jewel and 2 others 79.1 grams £36-46

447 A silver fancy link necklace 88 grams £40-50

448 A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery 133 grams £60-80

451 A repousse silver photograph frame 20cm £30-40

452 A set of 6 silver coffee spoons and sugar tongs London 1919, 82 grams cased and 3 dwarf silver candlesticks
£30-40

453 A Victorian silver hip flask with shield shaped vacant cartouche Birmingham 1887, 126 grams £50-75

454 A pair of Edwardian silver boat shaped salts and liners and a pair of silver pepperettes, the salts Chester 1906,
180 grams £40-60

455 Five Continental silver condiments and minor items, weighable silver 22 grams £30-40

456 A silver Art Deco 3 piece brush set comprising hand mirror, hair brush and clothes brush cased £40-60

457 A Continental 800 standard circular pierced basket decorated with cavorting cherubs and flowers 21cm, 240
grams ( photo centre pages ) £100-150

458 A Continental 800 standard shaped repousse dish decorated with fete gallant scene surrounded by flowers,
20cm, 180 grams £60-80

459 A Continental 800 standard shaped repousse dish decorated with cavorting cherubs surrounded by flowers
21cm, 240 grams £100-150

460 A Continental 800 standard oval repousse pierced dish decorated with cherubs 13cm, 66 grams £40-60

461 Eleven 800 standard silver gilt fancy teaspoons 85 grams £30-40

462 A repousse silver pedestal bowl with import marks together with a ditto shallow dish 109 grams £40-60

463 A pair of 800 standard grape scissors and 2 pairs of servers 176 grams £50-75

464 An Edwardian oval silver and tortoiseshell plique a jour trinket box, Birmingham 1909, 7cm £40-50

465 A silver tumbling cup, 172 grams £65-85

466 A repousse silver bowl with ribbon decoration, London 1912, 234 grams, 26cm £150-180

467 A Victorian silver mug of plain form with beaded rim and engraved inscription with S scroll handle 203 grams (
photo centre pages ) £80-100

468 A silver sauce boat with S scroll handle on hoof feet Sheffield 1933, 166 grams £60-80

469 A pair of silver plated pierced spirit labels - Sherry and Port £16-26

470 A silver octagonal sugar shaker London 1971, 163 grams, 18cm £80-100

471 A Victorian repousse silver circular bowl decorated with flowers, London 1897, maker James Wakely and
Frank Wheeler 17.5cm, 220 grams £90-120
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472 A George III, Old English pattern, silver dessert spoon 38 grams £40-60

473 A large silver Armada dish London 1977, a smaller ditto 145 grams £55-75

474 A Georgian silver Jersey table spoon 52 grams £50-70

475 A pair of Art Deco silver salad servers, Sheffield 1933, 148 grams £55-75

476 A Continental pierced silver server, now with turned wood handle £36-46

477 A silver rounded rectangular snuff box with engraved monogram, Birmingham 1945, 5cm, 2 match holders, 93
grams £36-46

478 An Edwardian silver teaspoon with Nelson finial and 5 other spoons, 94 grams £60-80

479 A George IV silver fish slice with pierced decoration London 1822, 132 grams £50-75

480 A Georgian silver mustard spoon (hallmarks rubbed) and minor spoons, 56 grams £40-60

481 A silver square dish with pierced decoration Birmingham 1946, 2 others, 159 grams £60-80

482 Eight silver teaspoons with fancy handles, Birmingham 1919, 79 grams £36-46

483 A silver card tray with Chippendale rim, Sheffield 1979, 15cm, 172 grams £65-85

484 A William IV silver mustard spoon London 1831 and 2 others, 45 grams £26-36

485 A set of 6 Victorian silver apostle spoons Sheffield 1894, 88 grams £30-40

486 A silver inkwell in the form of a bell Birmingham 1912, 9.5cm ( photo centre pages ) £80-120

The lid slightly dented and the liner is missing

487 A set of 15 silver teaspoons with golfing handles, Sheffield 1933, 204 grams £80-100

488 A stylish boat shaped Edwardian silver cream jug and sugar bowl Birmingham 1907, 210 grams ( photo centre
pages ) £70-90

489 An Edwardian silver cigarette case Birmingham 1908, ditto cigar case (af), paper knife and 3 silver spoons 238
grams £40-60

490 An Edwardian silver mug with presentation inscription Sheffield 1903, 13cm, 555 grams ( photo centre pages )
£180-220

491 A set of 4 Edwardian silver table salts of rounded rectangular form on pad feet, Birmingham 1902, 170 grams
£40-60

492 Four Edwardian silver cups with presentation inscription to the South London Harriers, Sheffield 1900, 1902,
1906 and 1907, with gilt interiors, 570 grams £100-140

493 A silver 3 piece demi-fluted tea set with ebony mounts, Sheffield 1925, maker Mappin and Webb, gross weight
564 grams ( photo centre pages ) £200-250

494 A silver baluster mug of plain form with simple C scroll handle, Birmingham 1947, 368 gram £150-180

495 Two Edwardian silver presentation cups with applied armorial decoration, London 1904 and 1906, 305 grams
£80-100

496 A silver commemorative salver for the Silver Wedding Anniversary Her Majesty Queen Elizabeth II and his
Royal Highness Prince Philip 1972, 25cm, 288 grams £110-140

497 A William IV silver table spoon with bright cut decoration London 1834, 53 grams £36-46

498 An Edwardian octagonal silver pedestal bowl with pierced rim, Sheffield 1910, maker Roberts and Belk, 22cm,
598 grams ( photo centre pages ) £240-280

499 A pair of 19th Century Continental table spoons 105 grams £30-40

500 A Continental 800 standard oval pierced and repousse dish decorated with stylised flowers, 33.5 cm, 659
grams ( photo centre pages ) £260-320

501 A silver two handled baluster cup decorated with flowers 11cm, London 1922, 200 grams £75-95

502 A silver salver with 1947-1972 engraved crest, 20cm, 282 grams, cased £100-150

503 Two Edwardian silver cups of plain form Sheffield 1900 and Birmingham 1906, 290 grams £70-90
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504 A pair of Continental tapered silver candlesticks 21cm, 415 grams £150-180

505 A Victorian silver cup London 1874, a smaller ditto with rubbed marks, 440 grams £160-180

506 Two silver Alberts and fobs, 92 grams £36-46

507 A Georg Jensen No.180 Acanthus/Konigin canteen of cutlery designed by Johan Rohde, produced between
1945 and 1976 comprising 7 egg spoons, 11 tea spoons, 12 dessert spoons, 12 soup spoons, 4 serving
spoons, 2 table spoons, 4 sundae spoons, 2 ladles, 1 large ladle, 2 small sauce ladles, 3 round serving
spoons, 12 small serving spoons, a pair of fish servers, a caddy spoon, sifter spoon and 2 other spoons, 12
fish knives, 12 fish forks, 11 small forks, 10 side forks, 12 dessert forks, 11 cake forks, 8 pickle forks, a cake
slice, 7 mixed forks,  6 knife rests, a pair of ice nips, a pair of sugar nips and a scoop, 6466 grams, together
with 9 silver handled small spoons, 2 pairs of silver handled salad servers, a pair of scissors, a bottle opener, a
cheese slice, a bottle opener, 11 silver handled dinner knives, 12 silver handled side knives, 12 silver handled
dessert knives, a pair of silver handled carvers,a cheese knife and 2 butter knives ( photo centre pages )
£2500-3000

508 An Edwardian silver presentation cup Sheffield 1904, a large plain ditto with rubbed marks, 430 grams
£100-140

509 A Victorian silver trophy cup London 1899, a plain ditto London 1905, 560 gram £140-180

510 A Victorian silver table spoon, rubbed marks, 1 other and 2 butter knives £34-44

511 A George III silver table spoon London 1797 by Peter and Anne Bateman, 1 other, 130 grams £40-60

512 A silver Armada dish with engraved monogram London 1986, 110 grams £30-40

513 A George III silver cream jug with chased monogram London 1803, 179 grams £70-90

514 Two silver Armada dishes Birmingham 1979 and Sheffield 1990, 188 grams £70-90

515 A Victorian silver presentation trowel with ivory handle and presentation inscription, London 1884, 219 grams
gross,31cm £80-120

516 A set of 4 Victorian silver sauce ladles with chased armorial London 1873, 305 grams £120-150

517 An Edwardian silver rectangular cake basket with pierced decoration Birmingham 1903, 21cm, 434 grams
£160-190

518 A Sterling silver repousse punch bowl decorated with acanthus leaves and with gilt interior, 24.5 cm, 729
grams £280-340

519 A Victorian rounded rectangular silver 3 division ink stand with pen trays, raised on ball feet with miniature cast
candlestick, Sheffield 1898, maker Walker and Hall, 25cm, 622 grams £230-280

The inkwells are missing

520 Five silver bracelets, 165 grams £75-95

521 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery 137 grams £60-80

522 A silver Tiffany necklace and bracelet, 87 grams £40-60

523 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery 180 grams £80-120

524 A silver charm bracelet 72 grams £30-40

525 A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery 187 grams £85-120

526 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery 121 grams £55-75

527 A silver charm bracelet 71 grams £36-46

528 A stylish silver necklace 106 grams £50-70

529 A silver Pandora necklace and 2 bracelets, 64 grams £30-50

530 Two silver charm bracelets 97 grams £45-55

531 A silver plaited necklace 110 grams £50-70

532 A silver gilt bracelet and 2 necklaces, 57 grams £30-40
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533 A Victorian silver mesh evening bag London 1873, 106 grams £40-60

534 A Continental silver engine turned chalice with vacant cartouche 200 grams, 20 cm £80-120

535 A 19th Century silver coffee pot chased with swags, festoons and a vacant cartouche, with S scroll handle and
acanthus thumb piece, 760 grams gross ( photo centre pages ) £150-200

536 A set of 3 silver tots with matched glass liners, and 3 other silver tot holders with glass liners together with  3
silver spoons and a fork 146 grams £40-60

537 An 800 standard pierced and repousse swing handled basket raised on scroll feet, 180 grams £80-120

538 A George III Old English table spoon London 1801 and a George IV ditto 1821, 120 grams £30-40

539 An Edwardian silver plated hot water jug with ivory resistors and 6 German cake forks £26-36

540 A repousse silver 4 piece brush set decorated with scrolls and flowers, Birmingham 1975 £40-60

541 An Edwardian silver paper knife of plain form Birmingham 1906 104 grams, 26cm £30-40

542 An Edwardian oak canteen containing a quantity of matched plated cutlery £30-50

543 A silver plated punch bowl and cups and minor plated wares £30-40

544 A pair of silver plated shaped entrees and minor plates wares £30-40

545 A pair of Continental repousse silver plated baluster candlesticks 30cm £30-40

546 A silver plated Chippendale style salver 27cm and 4 others £40-60

547 A silver plated 2 handled bowl and minor plated wares £30-40

548 A circular silver plated engine turned salver 36cm and minor plated wares £30-40

549 A WMF plated canteen, 163 pieces £40-60

550 A silver plated Victorian teapot and minor plated wares £30-40

551 A large quantity of costume jewellery and watches £40-60

552 A 9ct yellow gold cross pendant and minor costume jewellery £30-40

553 A quantity of silver and other costume jewellery £40-60

554 A quantity of costume jewellery £30-40

555 A Continental silver mesh belt, 140 grams £90-120

556 A silver ingot pendant and minor silver jewellery £30-40

557 A double string of imitation pearls and minor costume jewellery £20-30

558 A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery £40-50

559 An Art Deco paste set bracelet and minor costume jewellery £30-40

560 A 9ct yellow gold diamond cluster ring, size W, 3.6 grams £55-75

561 A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine turned and monogram cufflinks, 8.4 grams £120-150

562 A 9ct yellow gold ruby and pearl eternity ring size L, 1.9 grams £30-40

563 A platinum oval sapphire and diamond cluster ring, the centre stone approx. 1.2ct, the baguette and brilliant
cut diamonds approx. 0.45ct, size N £640-740

564 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond half eternity ring, size L 1/2, 1.6 grams £26-36

565 A 9ct yellow gold identity bracelet 30.4 grams £240-280

566 A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine turned cufflinks 5.9 grams £90-120

567 A 9ct yellow gold citrine bar brooch 2.2 grams 36mm £36-46

568 An 18ct yellow gold oval emerald and diamond cluster ring, the centre stone approx. 0.70ct surrounded by
brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.85ct, size M £750-850

569 Three pairs of 9ct yellow gold half hoop earrings 6.3 grams £90-120

570 A 9ct yellow gold owl head signet ring, size L 1/2, 5.6 grams £80-100
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571 Cartier, a lady's 18ct yellow gold Cartier Santos Galbee moon phase wristwatch with subsidiary calendar and
visible moon phase on an 18ct yellow gold strap, with blue sapphire winder, numbered 8199020176, contained
in a Cartier pouch ( photo centre pages ) £2500-3000

572 A 9ct yellow gold malachite dress ring, size M 1/2, 2.3 grams £36-46

573 A pair of silver gilt carved jade, diamond and emerald drop earrings £580-680

574 A 9ct white gold gem set dress ring size M 1/2, 2.1 grams £30-40

575 A 9ct yellow gold gem set dress ring, size R 1/2, 2.7 grams £40-50

576 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring size L and a pair of similar earrings 3.9 grams £55-75

577 A platinum, emerald and diamond target dress ring set with a brilliant cut diamond surrounded by calibre cut
emeralds, brilliant cut diamonds and calibre cut emeralds, diamonds approx. 1ct, emeralds 2.95ct, size P
£1850-2250

578 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond wishbone ring size T, 2.4 grams £34-44

579 A pair of 9ct yellow gold rectangular cufflinks, 18 grams ( photo centre pages ) £260-290

580 A 9ct yellow gold rectangular locket with engraved monogram, 4 grams £55-75

580a A 9ct yellow gold hollow link curb bracelet, 23.6 grams £340-380

580b A 9ct yellow gold fancy link necklace, 50cm, 16.7 grams £240-280

580c A 9ct 2 colour gold double bangle, 19.4 grams £280-320

580d A pair of 9ct yellow gold engraved oval cufflinks, 4.4 grams £60-80

580e A 9ct 3 colour gold torque bangle, 12.3 grams £180-220

580f A 9ct yellow gold enamelled band, size N, 2.2 grams £30-40

580g A pair of 9ct yellow gold engraved oval cufflinks 7.9 grams £110-140

580h A 9ct yellow gold Masonic pendant 1.9 grams £30-40

580j A 9ct rose gold knot ring, size P, 3.8 grams £55-75

580k A pair of 9ct yellow gold hoop earrings, 5.9 grams £85-120

580l A 9ct white gold bangle 8.6 grams £120-150

580m A 9ct yellow gold enamelled bicycle fob - Unity Cycling Club, founded 1887, 11.5 grams £170-200

580n A 9ct yellow gold enamelled cycling fob - Unity Cycling Club founded 1887, 9.7 grams £140-180

580p A 9ct yellow gold enamelled cycling fob - Unity Cycling Club founded 1887, 9.7 grams £140-180

580q A 9ct white gold diamond ring size N 1/2, 2.7 grams £40-60

580r A 9ct 2 colour gold frog bracelet, set with ruby eyes, 22.8 grams £320-360

580s A 9ct yellow gold fancy link necklace 40cm, 15 grams £220-260

580t A 9ct yellow gold sapphire ring size N, 1.4 grams £20-30

580u A 9ct yellow gold emerald and diamond set ring, size M, 2 grams £30-40

580v A 9ct 2 colour gold necklace 44cm, 23.8 grams £340-380

580w A 9ct yellow gold sprung torque bracelet, gross 10.5 grams £150-180

580x A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold diamond set ring size T, 10.6 grams £150-180

580y A pair of 9ct yellow gold large hoop earrings, 11.2 grams £160-190

580z A 9ct white gold diamond set band, size I, 1.9 grams £36-46

581 A 9ct yellow gold enamelled fob, 3.5 grams £50-70

582 A 9ct yellow gold diamond set tennis bracelet 18cm, 5.7 grams £80-120

583 A pair of silver gilt grey cultured pearl and diamond earrings £280-340

584 A pair of 9ct yellow gold whorl earrings 9.4 grams £130-160

585 A 9ct yellow gold garnet ring size R, 2.1 grams £30-40

586 An Edwardian style silver gilt cultured pearl, diamond and seed pearl pendant £300-400
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587 An 18ct yellow gold Art Deco style diamond cluster ring, approx 0.65ct, size N 1/2 £600-700

588 Three pairs of 9ct yellow gold earrings 2.7 grams £40-60

589 A 9ct yellow gold engraved cross and chain 2.3 grams £36-46

590 A 9ct yellow gold graduated necklace 17.6 grams £250-280

591 A pair of silver gilt cultured pearl and diamond earrings 0.8ct £340-380

592 A 9ct yellow gold gem set half eternity ring size M, 1.9 grams £30-40

593 A pair of silver gilt Edwardian style cultured pearl, emerald and diamond earrings £280-380

594 A 9ct yellow gold quartz dress ring size Q £30-40

595 A 9ct white gold grey pearl ring, size N 1/2, 1.6 grams £26-36

596 Two 9ct yellow gold tie pins -  turquoise and seed pearl £50-70

597 Two pairs of yellow gold knot earrings, 4.5 grams £65-85

598 A 9ct yellow gold gem set dress ring size N 1/2, 4.2 grams £65-85

599 A platinum Art Deco style emerald and diamond dress ring, size L 1/2 £1350-1650

600 A 9ct yellow gold smoky quartz dress ring size L £30-40

601 An 18ct yellow gold paste set ring size O £380-440

602 An 18ct yellow gold 12 stone diamond bracelet 5.2 grams, 16.5cm £150-180

603 A pair of 18ct yellow gold sapphire half hoop earrings, 11.4 grams ( photo centre pages ) £340-380

604 Three 9ct yellow gold diamond rings size N, L and P, 7.1 grams £110-140

605 An 18ct yellow gold amethyst ring size S, 6.1 grams £200-250

606 An 18ct yellow gold sapphire dress ring, size Q 1/2, 4.1 grams £120-150

607 An 18ct yellow gold Art Deco style sapphire and diamond cluster ring, the centre stone approx. 0.75ct, brilliant
cut diamonds approx. 0.9ct, size N 1/2 £1000-1400

608 An 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring, size M, 4.2 grams £140-180

609 An 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond crossover ring, size T 1/2, 3.9 grams £120-150

610 A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine turned earrings, 10.1 grams £150-180

610a A 9ct yellow gold flat link necklace, 43cm, 5.5 grams £80-100

610b A 9ct yellow gold oval bangle 8.5 grams £120-160

610c A 9ct yellow gold leaf engraved bangle 6.5 grams £90-120

610d A 9ct yellow gold torque bangle 3.9 grams £55-75

610e A 9ct yellow gold fancy link bracelet 21cm 3.3 grams £45-65

610f A 9ct yellow gold oval link bracelet 9.7 grams £140-180

610g A 9ct yellow gold bracelet 18cm 2.2 grams £30-40

610h A 9ct yellow gold sapphire ring, size J 1/2, 2.1 grams £30-40

610j A 9ct white gold diamond twist ring, size P, 3.6 grams £55-75

610k A 9ct rose gold gatelink bracelet with padlock, 14.3 grams £200-250

610l Two pairs of 9ct yellow gold knot ear studs 4.4 grams £60-80

610m A 9ct yellow gold curb link bracelet 17.1 grams £250-280

610n A 9ct yellow gold and enamel Masonic swivel ring, size X, 7.5 grams £110-140

610p A 9ct yellow gold bracelet set with hearts 9.8 grams £140-180

610q A 9ct rose gold Albert with T-bar and 2 clasps, all the same makers, 41cm, 29.5 grams £420-460

610r A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine turned cufflinks 8 grams £120-150

610s A 9ct yellow gold diamond cluster ring size P, 2.4 grams £40-60

610t A 9ct yellow gold 3 stone amethyst ring size O, 2.4 grams £36-46

610u A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold diamond set ring size 1, 4.7 grams £70-90
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610v A 9ct yellow gold diamond ring size Q, 3.8 grams £60-80

610w A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond 3 stone ring size L, 1.9 grams £30-50

610x A pair of 9ct yellow gold engraved cufflinks 4.4 grams £65-85

610y A 9ct rose gold oval signet ring size T, 5.7 grams £80-100

610z A 9ct yellow gold channel set diamond ring size I 1/2, 2.5 grams £50-75

611 Three 9ct yellow gold diamond pendants 2.3 grams £40-60

612 Rolex, a lady's 18ct yellow gold Rolex wristwatch on a ditto bracelet, case numbered 1772079, gross weight
27 grams ( photo centre pages ) £800-900

613 A 14ct yellow gold diamond crossover ring size M 1/2, 2.5 grams £70-90

614 An 18ct yellow gold diamond daisy cluster ring, approx. 1.75ct size P 1/2 £1800-2200

615 An 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond 3 stone ring, size I, 2.6 grams £90-120

616 A 9ct yellow gold buckle ring, size O, 8.1 grams £120-140

617 Alfred Dunhill, a gentleman's 18ct yellow gold wristwatch with calendar aperture on a gold bracelet with
concealed clasp, the case numbered BB20148017, gross weight 130 grams ( photo centre pages )
£2000-2500

618 A 9ct yellow gold hollow link bracelet and padlock 20.5 grams £300-350

619 A sovereign 1911 £180-220

620 A 9ct yellow gold shield shaped signet ring, 4 grams £55-75

621 A 9ct yellow gold Albert with T bar, clasp and ring, 43.5 grams, 46cm ( photo centre pages ) £620-680

622 A 9ct yellow gold turquoise and seed pearl ring size M, 2.8 grams £45-55

623 A pair of 9ct yellow gold Claddagh hollow earrings 2.7 grams £40-50

624 A double strand of cultured pearls with a 9ct yellow gold turquoise and seed pearl clasp, 42cm £80-120

625 A 9ct yellow gold flat link necklace 45.6 grams, 42 cm ( photo centre pages ) £650-750

625a Two pairs of 9ct gold earrings 4.5 grams £65-85

625b A 9ct yellow gold amethyst and diamond cluster ring size M, 2.7 grams £40-60

625c A 9ct yellow gold topaz and diamond ring size P, 2.4 grams £36-46

625d A 9ct yellow gold diamond set ring, size L, 6.5 grams £100-140

625e A 9ct yellow gold mesh link bracelet, 20cm, 27.3 grams £400-450

625f A 9ct yellow gold bangle, 17.6 grams £250-280

625g A 8ct yellow gold cornelian ring size T, 6 grams £70-90

625h A 9ct yellow gold opal and diamond ring size O, 3.2 grams £45-65

625j A 9ct yellow gold garnet ring size R, 1.9 grams £30-40

625k A 9ct yellow gold amethyst ring size M 2.8 grams £40-60

625l A 9ct yellow gold diamond cluster ring size O, 2.2 grams £40-60

625m A 9ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring size N, 1.8 grams £30-40

625n A 9ct yellow gold amethyst and diamond ring size P, 1.4 grams £20-30

625p A 9ct yellow gold emerald and diamond half hoop ring size M, 2 grams £40-60

625q A 9ct yellow gold amethyst and diamond ring size P, 2.5 grams £36-46

625r A 9ct yellow gold mine cut single stone diamond ring size P, 2.2 grams £36-46

625s A pair of 9ct yellow gold emerald and pearl earrings 1.9 grams £30-50

625t A 9ct yellow gold ruby and diamond cluster ring size M 1/2, 2.3 grams £40-60

625u A 9ct yellow gold diamond ring size P, 2 grams £40-60

625v A pair of 9ct yellow gold diamond earrings 4.9 grams £70-90

625w A 9ct yellow gold amethyst and diamond pendant on a ditto 44cm chain, 6.3 grams gross £90-120
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625x A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond wishbone ring size N, 1.6 grams £26-36

625y A 9ct yellow gold charm bracelet, 23.3 grams £330-380

625z A 9ct yellow gold heart shaped pendant on a ditto 46cm chain, 2.3 grams £40-60

626 A 9ct yellow gold articulated fish pendant and chain 9.2 grams £130-160

627 A 14ct yellow gold fancy link necklace 9.8 grams, 44cm £220-260

628 An 18ct yellow gold gem set snake bangle, 12.9 grams £380-440

629 A 9ct yellow gold smoky quartz ring, size O, 2.8 grams £40-60

630 A 9ct yellow gold amethyst ring, size M, 1.7 grams £26-36

631 Three pairs of 9ct yellow gold hollow earrings, 3.8 grams £55-75

632 Two 9ct yellow gold quartz dress rings, size L and M, a silver ditto size N 1/2 £40-50

633 An Edwardian style diamond and sapphire swallow pendant 2.2ct, 50mm, on an 18ct yellow gold chain ( photo
centre pages ) £720-780

634 An 18ct yellow gold Albert, 14.8 grams, 37cm £420-480

635 A pair of 9ct yellow gold hollow shell earrings 9.9 gram £140-180

636 An 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring size L, 3.2 grams £100-140

637 An 18ct yellow gold pink sapphire and diamond cluster ring, the centre stone approx. 1.1ct surrounded by
brilliant cut diamonds approx. 1.2ct, size O £1350-1550

638 An 18ct yellow gold single stone diamond ring, size P, 3.6 grams £110-140

639 A gentleman's 18ct yellow gold textured 11 stone diamond ring, approx 1.5ct, 28.5 grams, size 4 ( photo centre
pages ) £1100-1400

640 A 9ct yellow gold fancy link necklace, 11.4 grams, 42cm £160-190

641 A gentleman's 18ct yellow gold International Watch Company dress watch, 32mm £250-300

This watch is in working condition

642 A pair of silver gilt, amethyst and diamond cluster earrings £220-260

643 A 9ct yellow gold engraved cross on a ditto chain 5.4 grams £75-95

644 A half sovereign 1904 £100-140

645 Two 9ct yellow gold cameo portrait rings, size J 1/2 and L 1/2 £50-70

646 A 9ct yellow gold fancy link bracelet 24.4 grams ( photo centre pages ) £350-400

647 An 18ct white gold diamond set tennis bracelet, 6.34ct, 17.5cm £5500-6500

648 An 18ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond cluster ring, size P, 7.8 grams £250-300

649 A platinum yellow sapphire and diamond ring, the centre cushion cut stone 1.5ct, the 2 brilliant cut diamonds
0.55ct, size M £800-1000

650 A 9ct ruby and diamond cluster ring size S, 3.5 grams £50-75

650a A 9ct yellow gold plaited necklace, 47cm, 33.3 grams £480-540

650b A 9ct yellow gold wide buckle ring size Q, 9.9 grams £140-180

650c A 9ct 2 colour yellow gold pierced ring size O, 6.5 grams £90-120

650d A 9ct yellow gold engraved ring size P 1/2, 2.9 grams £40-60

650e A pair of 10ct yellow gold engraved oval cufflinks 5.7 grams £90-120

650f A pair of 14ct yellow gold sapphire earrings, 4 grams £90-120

650g A 14ct yellow gold ruby and pearl pendant 6.1 grams £140-180

650h A 14ct yellow gold peridot ring size O 1/2, 2.5 grams £60-80

650j A 14ct yellow gold diamond ring, size M, 3.1 grams £70-90

650k A 14ct yellow gold emerald and diamond ring, size N, 2.8 grams £70-90

650l A 14ct yellow gold enamel and garnet cross pendant, 3.9 grams £90-120
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650m A 15ct yellow gold bloodstone seal, 9.5 grams gross £200-250

650n A 15ct turquoise brooch, 4.2 grams £100-150

650p A 15ct yellow gold pearl set double heart brooch, 4.3 grams £100-150

650q A 15ct oval pearl and enamelled brooch 9.9 grams £240-280

650r A 15ct yellow gold diamond ring, size Q, 2 grams £50-70

650s A 15ct seed pearl and ruby pendant, 4.8 grams £120-150

650t A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold Rotary wristwatch with seconds at 6 o'clock, contained in a 28mm case
£110-140

This watch is in working order

650u A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold Rotary wristwatch with seconds at 6 o'clock contained in a tonneau case 35mm
x 22mm £150-180

650v A gentleman's 18ct yellow gold citrine ring size W, 10.4 grams £300-350

650w An 18ct yellow gold 5 stone diamond ring, size M, 2.9 grams £90-120

650x An 18ct yellow gold filigree cross pendant 4.6 grams £140-180

650y An 18ct yellow gold pearl and diamond ring size O, 4.3 grams £130-160

650z A pair of 18ct yellow gold interwoven earrings 4.3 grams £120-150

651 An 18ct yellow gold rope twist necklace 17.5 grams £250-300

652 An 18ct yellow gold leopard pendant with diamond set loop, 17.6 grams, 36mm ( photo centre pages )
£500-600

653 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond scroll brooch, 30mm £50-70

654 An 18ct two colour yellow gold ring, size N, 9.4 grams £280-320

655 A 9ct yellow gold buckle ring, size N, 6.1 grams £90-120

656 A half sovereign 1893 £100-150

657 A pair of 9ct double circle earrings, 5.1 grams £70-90

658 A platinum Art Deco style sapphire and diamond up finger ring, size M £1650-1950

659 A 9ct yellow gold enamelled football fob 7.7 grams £110-150

660 An 18ct yellow gold paste set necklace, 32.9 grams £1150-1350

661 A 9ct yellow gold fancy link bracelet 10.3 grams, 17cm £150-180

662 A yellow gold ruby and diamond floral open brooch, 32mm ( photo centre pages ) £300-350

663 A platinum Art Deco style sapphire and diamond Edwardian style cluster ring, the sapphires approx. 1ct, the
diamonds 1ct, size N 1/2 £1650-1950

664 An 18ct yellow gold paste set bracelet, 18.2 grams £640-740

665 A 9ct yellow gold rectangular match sleeve with engraved monogram, maker Percy Edwards Ltd  32.7 grams (
photo centre pages ) £480-540

666 A pair of 18ct yellow gold paste set earrings £250-300

667 A pair of 9ct yellow gold circular cufflinks 15.4 grams £220-260

668 A pair of 18ct white gold diamond ear studs, the centre set with a princess cut diamond, each approx. 0.3ct
surrounded by brilliant cut diamonds approx. 0.15ct each, total carat weight 1ct £1150-1350

669 A 9ct yellow gold fancy link necklace 42cm, 25.7 grams ( photo centre pages ) £380-480

670 A 9ct white gold sapphire and diamond eternity ring size M 1/2, 3 grams £50-75

671 A 9ct yellow gold curb link bracelet 10.9 grams £150-180

672 A 9ct yellow gold diamond set buckle ring size T, 5.8 grams £90-120

673 An 18ct yellow gold amethyst and diamond cluster ring size M and a 9ct yellow gold cluster ring size M £50-75

674 A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold diamond set signet ring, monogrammed S, size S, 7.4 grams £110-140
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675 A white gold paste set dress ring size P £30-40

676 An 18ct yellow gold 5 stone diamond ring, size O £140-180

676a An 18ct 2 colour yellow gold ring, size P, 3.1 grams £90-120

676b An 18ct yellow gold diamond set cross ring, size J, 10.4 grams £320-360

676c An 18ct 2 colour gold bar brooch 18mm, 7 grams £200-250

676d An 18ct yellow gold diamond cluster ring, size N 1.2, 2.7 grams £90-120

676e An 18ct yellow gold gem set cluster ring, size L, 1.8 grams £55-75

676f An 18ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring, size m 1/2, 3.8 grams £120-160

676g An 18ct yellow gold stylish diamond cluster ring, size P, 4.5 grams £140-180

676h An 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring size L, 2.2 grams £65-85

676j An 18ct 2 colour gold wedding band, size T, 9.3 grams £270-320

676k An 18ct white gold textured wedding band size V, 16.2 grams £460-520

676l An 18ct white gold diamond ring size M, 3.2 grams £90-120

676m An 18ct yellow gold diamond ring, size L 1/2, 2.5 grams £70-90

676n An 18ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond elephant pendant on a 40cm chain, 3.6 grams £100-150

676p A 9ct yellow gold Albert with a T-bar and clasp, 36 grams, 42cm £200-250

676q A silver cased mechanical pocket watch with seconds at 6 o'clock, a keywind ditto and a silver wristwatch with
a leather enclosed strap £30-40

The 2nd watch does not work nor does the wristwatch

676r A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery, 238 grams £110-140

676s A stylish silver necklace and minor silver jewellery, 229 grams £100-140

676t A chased silver locket and chain 74 grams £36-46

676u A silver Albert with fob and charms, a silver necklace and a loose fob, 130 grams £60-80

676v A silver necklace 160 grams £75-95

676w A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery etc 114 grams £50-70

676x A George IV silver fiddle pattern fish slice engraved with a fish together with a Georgian ditto with rubbed
marks, 248 grams £90-120

676y Six early Georgian silver table spoons, 329 grams £120-150

The hallmarks are rubbed

676z A pair of Edwardian plated fish servers and 3 other plated servers £20-30

677 A yellow gold opal set bird brooch 45mm £100-140

678 An 18ct yellow gold peridot and diamond cluster ring 20mm x 15mm, size N £300-400

679 A Victorian style 18ct yellow gold ruby and diamond up finger ring, size O £2200-2600

680 An 18ct yellow gold diamond ring size L, 2 9ct yellow gold gem set rings, size K 1/2 and M £50-75

681 A 9ct yellow gold diamond ring size Q, 3.2 grams £45-55

682 Three 9ct yellow gold gem set rings size M, N and O £75-95

683 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond ring, size L 1/2, 1.9 grams £30-50

684 An 18ct yellow gold treated ruby and diamond cluster ring, the centre stone approx. 2.25ct, the diamonds
1.5ct, size M 1/2 £2450-2850

685 A 9ct yellow gold paste set ring, size N £26-36

686 An 18ct yellow gold diamond set snake ring size P, 8.9 grams £280-340

687 A half sovereign 1906 £100-140

688 A 9ct yellow gold diamond ring, size K, 2.5 grams £40-60

689 A pair of Art Deco style platinum, ruby and diamond drop earrings, 58mm £3500-4500
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690 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond wishbone ring, size L, 2.1 grams £36-46

691 Three 15ct yellow gold collar studs, 2.3 grams £70-80

692 An 18ct white gold 3 stone diamond ring approx. 1.52ct, size K 1/2 £2200-2600

693 A pair of 9ct yellow gold whorl earrings, 6 grams £90-120

694 A half sovereign 1913 £100-140

695 Two 9ct yellow gold rings, size L and O, 7.4 grams £110-140

696 An 18ct white gold Art Deco style sapphire and diamond ring, the centre cushion cut diamond approx. 0.92ct,
size M £2750-3250

697 A 9ct yellow gold cameo portrait brooch 50mm x 40mm £50-75

698 An 18ct yellow gold engine turned toothpick £50-75

699 A 9ct yellow gold emerald and diamond cluster ring, size P, 2.1 grams £30-50

700 A silver gilt Edwardian style cabochon amethyst, seed pearl and diamond necklace £300-400

701 An Edwardian 9ct yellow gold garnet pendant and chain 2.8 grams £40-60

702 An 18ct yellow gold oval emerald and diamond cluster pendant, the centre oval cut stone approx. 1ct, the
brilliant cut stones approx. 0.3ct, 15mm £300-400

703 An 18ct yellow gold diamond set ring size Q £220-260

704 A 9ct yellow gold torque bangle, 21.2 grams £300-400

705 A pair of 18ct yellow gold diamond brilliant cut ear studs, approx, 0.57ct £580-640

706 A 9ct yellow gold sapphire and diamond square shaped ring size O £240-280

707 A 9ct yellow gold St Christopher pendant and chain 4.3 grams £60-80

708 A 9ct yellow gold paste set dress ring size Q £50-70

709 A gilt commemorative coin 1837-1897 £14-20

710 A 9ct yellow gold garnet cluster ring, size N, 6.4 grams £90-120

711 A 9ct yellow gold turquoise and seed pearl heart brooch, 25mm, 2.6 grams £40-50

712 An 18ct yellow gold diamond ring size M 1/2 and a ditto turquoise set ring size I £50-75

713 A 9ct yellow gold bamboo effect bangle, 15.3 grams £220-260

714 A pair of 18ct white gold 7 stone daisy ear studs, approx. 1ct, 8mm £600-700

715 A platinum emerald and diamond ring, the centre square cut emerald approx. 1ct flanked by brilliant cut
diamonds each approx. 0.25ct, size N 1/2 £240-280

The emerald is chipped

716 A pair of silver topaz ear studs £45-55

717 A lady's gilt Rotary wristwatch, a silver bangle and minor jewellery £40-50

718 A gold tie pin and minor costume jewellery £40-60

719 A 9ct yellow gold cluster ring size O and a pair of matching studs £30-40

720 A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery, 182 grams £85-120

721 A silver charm bracelet £26-36

722 A silver charm bracelet and minor silver jewellery, 157 grams £70-90

723 A pair of silver and orange tourmaline ear studs £45-55

724 A gentleman's gilt cased pocket watch with seconds at 6 o'clock £40-60

This watch is working

725 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery, 81 grams £36-46

726 A silver necklace and minor silver jewellery 186 grams £85-120

727 A silver Art Nouveau style enamelled and cultured pearl brooch £45-55

728 A silver Tiffany style necklace and bracelet 82 grams £40-50

Page 29/49



729 A silver cased key wind pocket watch, a smaller ditto £40-60

730 A paste brooch and minor paste jewellery £20-30

731 A pair of silver and amethyst ear studs £45-55

732 A gentleman's gilt cased Jerome dress pocket watch on a gilt chain £30-40

733 A 9ct gold paste set ring size S £30-40

734 A silver brooch and minor silver jewellery 94 grams £40-50

735 Two strings of cultured pearls together with 2 pearl set clips £30-40

736 A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery, 100 grams £50-60

737 A silver and enamelled bracelet and minor enamelled silver jewellery £30-40

738 A 9ct yellow gold citrine ring size J and a pair of matching ear studs £50-75

739 Four silver charm bracelets, 116 grams £50-70

740 A silver ingot and minor silver jewellery, 216 grams £100-150

741 A silver free form bangle and a ditto ring £26-36

742 A yellow gold mounted jade pendant and chain £30-40

743 A pair of silver and tanzanite ear studs £60-80

744 A silver keywind pocket watch with seconds at 6 o'clock £40-50

745 A gold plated pocket watch with seconds at 6 o'clock, a silver ditto £40-60

746 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery, 192 grams £90-120

747 A pair of silver and treated ruby ear studs £50-70

748 A lady's silver fob watch,a mechanical ditto, 1 other in a metal case and a timepiece £30-40

749 A coloured pressed leather jewellery box decorated with birds amongst trees £40-60

750 An Art Deco necklace and minor costume jewellery £40-50

751 A silver pocket watch case and a gun metal fob watch £30-40

752 A gentleman's vintage steel cased Rotary wristwatch with calendar dial £30-40

753 A silver engraved bangle and minor silver jewellery, 100 grams £50-70

754 A silver sports fob and minor silver jewellery £40-50

755 A Victorian silver key wind pocket watch with seconds at 6 o'clock, a small ditto £40-50

756 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery, 332 grams £150-180

757 A gentleman's gilt cased tonneau shaped Longines wristwatch with seconds at 6 o'clock and 2 other
wristwatches £40-60

758 An Edwardian silver keywind pocket watch with seconds at 6 o'clock £50-70

759 A silver necklace and lettered beads, 61 grams £30-40

760 A silver necklace and bracelet 174 grams £40-60

761 A pair of silver and tourmaline ear studs £45-55

762 A stylish silver pendant and minor silver jewellery £50-70

763 A silver enamelled marcasite and cabochon sapphire and ruby bird brooch £60-80

764 A silver bracelet and minor costume jewellery £30-40

765 A pair of silver black Ethiopian ear studs £60-80

766 A stylish silver necklace and chain and minor costume jewellery £30-40

767 A string of cultured pearls with a 9ct white gold ball clasp, 45cm £160-190

768 A pair of silver and peridot ear studs £50-70

769 A silver bracelet and 2 ditto identity bracelets, 134 grams £30-40

770 A 9ct yellow gold engraved bangle, 14.3 grams £200-250

771 A 9ct yellow gold gem set ring, size K, 2.5 grams £36-46
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772 A pair of 9ct yellow gold oval cufflinks 6.1 grams £85-120

773 A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold onyx ring, size Q, 6.9 grams £50-70

774 A gentleman's 9ct yellow gold ruby set lions head ring, size X, 7.8 grams £110-140

775 A pair of 9ct 3 colour gold square cufflinks 12.8 grams £180-220

776 A 9ct yellow gold ruby and diamond ring size O 1/2, 2 grams £30-40

777 A 9ct yellow gold 3 stone gem set ring, size O 1/2, 1.8 grams £26-36

778 A 9ct yellow gold ruby and diamond cluster ring size T, 4.5 grams £65-85

779 A 9ct yellow gold amethyst and seed pearl bar brooch, 38mm, 2.3 grams £36-46

780 A 9ct yellow gold blue topaz and diamond ring, size O, 2.4 grams £36-46

781 A 9ct white and yellow gold diamond set heart pendant, 5.8 grams £90-120

782 A pair of 9ct yellow gold engine turned cufflinks 9.2 grams £130-160

783 A lady's 18ct yellow gold 5 stone diamond ring size K £50-70

784 A 9ct yellow gold aquamarine and diamond ring size N, 2.4 grams £36-46

785 A 9ct yellow gold diamond Claddagh ring, size O 1/2, 4.6 grams £65-85

786 A 9ct yellow gold studio dress ring size J 1/2, 7.7 grams £110-140

787 A 9ct yellow gold diamond set heart shaped ring size U, 3.1 grams £45-55

788 A 9ct yellow gold Princess cut emerald half eternity ring size O 1/2, 2.6 grams £40-50

789 A 9ct yellow gold aquamarine ring, size N, 1.9 grams £26-36

790 A 9ct yellow gold paste set ring, size P, 2.5 grams £36-46

791 Two 9ct yellow gold gem set rings size N and N 1/2, 2.3 grams £36-46

792 A 9ct yellow gold pearl and amethyst swallow brooch, 2.1 grams £30-40

793 A 9ct yellow gold diamond set Claddagh ring, size O, 1.9 grams £26-36

794 A 9ct yellow gold diamond cluster ring, size J, 1.8 grams £26-36

795 A 9ct wedding band size T, 2 9ct dress rings size O and R and a 9ct yellow gold bar brooch £50-70

796 A silver bangle and minor silver jewellery, 120 grams together with costume jewellery contained in a trinket box
£40-60

797 An 800 standard silver pill box and minor costume jewellery £30-40

798 A silver bracelet and minor silver jewellery £36-46

800 A 19th Century Continental 800 standard serving set comprising knife and 2 gilt decorated spoons, cased
£40-60

801 An Edwardian cased canteen of plated dessert eaters for 12 with mother of pearl handles £40-60

802 A silver plated chamber stick and snuffer and minor plated wares £30-40

803 A pair of Edwardian gilt pince nez £20-30

804 A Sterling silver candle snuffer and minor silver condiments, weighable silver 290 grams £60-80

805 A rectangular silver engine turned cigarette box Birmingham 1955 13.5cm £40-60

806 A silver engine turned cigarette case Birmingham 1940, minor items, weighable silver 180 grams £30-40

807 An Edwardian novelty silver pin cushion in the form of a pig Birmingham 1906, 6.5cm £50-70

The pin cushion is missing

808 An Edwardian oval silver dressing table tray, Birmingham 1905, 30cm, 400 grams £60-80

809 A cased George III silver fork and spoon London 1805 and 1809, a ditto silver spoon Sheffield 1909, 90 grams
£30-40

810 An Edwardian silver plated centrepiece with cut glass bowl, the trefoil base with 3 swans, 22cm £30-50

There is a chip to the interior rim of the glass bowl

811 An Edwardian oak canteen containing a part canteen of plated cutlery and minor plated wares £50-70
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812 A lady's Edwardian silver fob watch with enamelled dial £30-40

813 A rectangular pierced silver dish Birmingham 1913 22cm, 200 grams £40-60

814 A silver egg cup, 2 napkin rings and 2 spoons 130 grams £30-40

815 An Edwardian silver 3 piece condiment set with green glass liners, Birmingham 1911 £30-40

816 Five Chinese silver teaspoons, a cased set of spoons and minor plated wares £30-40

817 A cased set of 6 silver coffee spoons, cased, Birmingham 1952, 50 grams and minor plated wares £26-36

818 A cased malachite set comprising 2 large studs, 3 medium studs, 3 small studs contained in a fitted box
£40-60

819 Eleven silver commemorative crowns - Her Majesty The Queen Mother, 308 grams £40-60

820 A collection of minor pre-47 coinage, approx.  78 grams of mixed coins etc £20-30

821 A 2009 United Kingdom brilliant uncirculated coin set and 6 other sets and minor loose coinage £40-60

822 A quantity of pre 1947 coinage, approx. 630 grams together with minor coins £50-70

823 A quantity of George VI and Elizabeth II half pennies and pennies £30-50

824 An 1883 sixpence and 28 others £40-60

825 A quantity of George IV, William IV and Victorian farthings £30-40

826 An 1836 groat and minor coinage £30-40

827 A James I shilling (1603-1625) £30-40

828 A quantity of Victorian, Edward VII and George V half pennies and pennies £30-40

829 A quantity of Victorian shillings 1857, 1865, 1893, 1895 and 1897 (2) £30-40

830 A quantity of George V, George VI and Edwardian VII farthings £30-40

831 An 1891 3p and 19 others, an 1842 groat and minor coins £40-60

832 A quantity of shillings 1902 (2), 1914 (2), 1925, 1927 (3), 1928, 1934, 1936, 1937, 1938, 1943, 1945 and 1946
£30-50

833 Half crowns 1914/15/19 and 2 florins 1893 and 1918 £30-50

834 A Victorian half crown 1893 £30-40

835 A Victorian half crown 1897 £30-40

836 Three shillings 1852, 1856 and 1860 £40-60

837 A George II penny 1760 and a 1900 ditto £20-30

838 An Edward VII 1905 shilling £30-40

839 A George V proof crown 1931 with King George V modified bare head, the reverse with crown and date in
wreath ( photo centre pages ) £50-75

840 An Alexander The Great coin, 3 others £20-30

841 An Elizabeth I shilling £30-50

842 Five florins 1930, 1936, 1937, 1939 and 1943 £20-30

843 A quantity of pre-1947 coinage, 288 grams £30-50

844 Five florins 1915,1918, 1925, 1926 and 1929 £40-60

845 A Maundy set 1902 in later box £50-75

846 A 1915 half crown with bare head facing left, the reverse crown shield within garter, half crown 1925 and half
crown 1927 £40-60

847 A Victorian Maundy set 1895, unboxed £50-75

848 A George V proof crown 1927 with King George V modified bare head, the reverse with crown and date in
wreath £50-75

849 A William and Mary half crown (1688-1694) dated 1689, their conjoined busts facing right, the reverse with
second crowned shield £100-150
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850 A George IV 1824 half crown, laureate head facing left, the reverse crowned and ornate garnished shield
£30-50

851 Three George II shillings 1758 £30-50

852 Five florins 1894, 1901, 1902, 1903 and 1904 £40-60

853 A George V proof crown 1928, modified bare head, the reverse with crown and date in wreath £50-75

854 A William and Mary shilling 1693 £30-50

855 A Victorian penny 1858 £50-75

856 A George IV shilling 1826 £20-30

857 An Edward VII half crown 1909 together with 4 florins 1905, 1906, 1907 and 1910 £40-60

858 A Maundy set 1948 in later box £40-60

859 Five shillings 1825, 1875, 1881, 1901 and 1912 £40-60

860 A Victorian penny 1858 £30-50

861 A Victorian half penny 1853, 2 pennies 1864 and 1837 £30-50

862 Ten shilling notes (Queen Elizabeth II) 48 and 11 others £50-75

863 One pound notes, consecutive numbers S82B011901 to S82B011920 and five pound notes consecutive
numbers M24896169 to M24896173 £30-50

864 A twenty pound bank note and 12 others £30-50

865 Thirty six one pound bank notes and a Gibraltar five pound note £30-50

866 Minor world bank notes £20-30

867 Five pound notes 1830, 1889, 1894, 1945 and 1951 £100-150

868 A Rolex golf ball cleaner, handkerchief, divot repairer and 10 tea spoons £30-40

869 A British War medal to 211279 Private J F Russell 23rd Rifle Brigade (only World War One entitlement to
India)  together with a copy of British Army World War One medal rolls index cards 1914-1920 £30-50

870 A Rose of Denmark silver and enamelled centenary jewel Lodge 1863, a Royal Ark Mariners jewel, a Mark
token etc £20-30

871 A quantity of pre-1947 coinage approx. 208 grams £30-50

872 A Victorian commemorative medallion The British Empire 1897 £40-50

873 A quantity of Second World War and later army cap badges etc £30-50

874 Five silver gilt buffalo jewels, a set of 4 miniature medals and minor badges etc £40-60

875 A 9ct yellow gold engine turned propelling pencil £50-75

876 A Parker 17 black fountain pen and minor ball point pens etc £40-60

877 A Japanese Meiji period circular box decorated with monkeys 6cm together with a collection of hardstones
£40-60

There are some minor chips to the base and lid

878 A 19th Century ivory thermometer in a rectangular box 9cm, ditto folding measure 7cm and a Victorian carved
brooch £40-60

879 A reproduction scrimshaw tusk 9cm £30-50

880 A vintage compact decorated with an exotic fish 7cm and a brass desk  seal £40-60

881 A silver Royal Arch companions jewel, silver Hallstone jewel and minor charity jewels £30-50

882 A Watermans red marbled fountain pen, a silver propelling pencil and minor pens and pencils £40-60

883 Five Victorian silver gilt teaspoons, London 1842, 116 grams £80-100

884 A good George III baluster repousse coffee pot, later decorated with scrolling flowers, with 2 engraved
armorials and a fruitwood handle, London 1763 maker Benjamin Godfrey, 997 grams gross, 30cm ( photo
centre pages ) £600-800
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885 A George III silver sauce boat with egg and dart rim and simple scroll handle, London 1773, maker John
Parker and Edward Wakelin, bearing a double armorial,  600 grams, 23cm £230-260

886 A George III silver sauce boat with egg and dart rim and simple S scroll handle with double armorial, London
1773, maker John Parker and Edward Wakeling, 397 grams ( photo centre pages ) £160-260

887 A set of 5 engine turned silver toilet jars with vacant cartouche London 1918, 549 grams £200-300

All bottles are dented

888 A George II silver baluster mug with fancy S scroll handle, engraved a double armorial, London 1737, maker
Thomas Whipham, engraved presentation inscription to the base 13cm, 419 grams £160-190

889 A George III Old English silver gravy spoon, London 1806, 74 grams £30-50

890 A Georgian style silver baluster mug with S scroll handle, London 1979, engraved monogram, 239 grams,
10cm £90-120

891 A Victorian silver fiddle pattern soup ladle, London 1865, 310 grams £120-150

892 A silver breakfast teapot with ebony  mounts London 1918, gross 310 grams £100-140

893 A Victorian silver soup ladle of fiddle pattern design, London 1843, 227 grams £90-120

894 A Continental silver dish with circular pierced floral border 330 grams, 24cm £120-140

895 A silver 3 piece bachelor's tea set raised on pad feet with crest of the Worshipful Company of Founders,
ebonised mounts, Sheffield 1931, gross 756 grams £280-340

896 A silver identity bracelet 89 grams £40-60

897 A filled silver model of a frog and snail 10cm £40-50

898 A group of medals comprising Defence medal, Police Long Service and Good Conduct medal and Service
medal of The Order of St John of Jerusalem to Const. Lawrence G.Harding together with 2 Brighton Police cap
badges, National Cycling Proficiency Examiner and Instructor badge, Long Service Safe Driving award and St
John Ambulance Association medal with 12 bars £80-120

899 A novelty gilt compact in the form of a globe 4.5cm £30-40
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Clocks and Scientific Instruments

901 Aitchison London and Provinces, an Edwardian aneroid barometer and thermometer with silver dial contained
in a carved oak case £20-30

902 Bell's, an 18th Century style 8 day striking on gong longcase clock, the 24cm brass arch shaped dial with
silvered chapter ring and Roman numerals, contained in a black lacquered chinoiserie style case 208cm h
£100-150

903 Philip Hass and Shore, an early 20th Century German striking mantel clock with silvered dial and Arabic
numerals contained in a balloon shaped inlaid mahogany case £30-50

The veneers to the back are lifting and there is verdigris to the dial

904 A 19th Century fusee wall clock with cast brass bezel to the front, the 30cm dial with Roman numerals and
marked Mannings Steyning, with 11.5cm plain brass back plate, contained in a mahogany case, complete with
pendulum and key ( photo centre pages ) £200-300

There is a small crack to the case at 9 o'clock and evidence of a missing lock

905 An aneroid barometer and thermometer with porcelain dial contained in a carved oak wheel case £30-50

906 A French 19th Century 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial contained in a spelter case surmounted
by a figures of cavorting boys £50-75

There is a chip to the right hand winding hole

907 An 18th Century French 8 day striking mantel clock with silk suspension, striking on 2 gongs, having a gilt and
enamelled dial with Roman numerals, contained in an arched inlaid walnut case with gilt metal mounts and
turned ivory supports ( photo centre pages ) £120-150

There is split to the top of the walnut case and a mark to the dial at 12 o'clock

908 Rose of Harbor Street, Ramsgate, a Georgian mercury stick barometer and thermometer contained in a
rosewood case with ivory indicator panel £40-60

One of the adjusting knobs is missing

909 Thomas Snow of Knaresborough, a 19th Century 8 day striking longcase clock, the 34 1/2cm arch painted dial
decorated a river and with floral spandrels, contained in a mahogany frame, dial marked TS Snow of
Knaresborough, complete with weights, pendulum (f) and key,  contained in a mahogany case 237cm h
£150-200

The finial to the top is missing, the glass door to the hood is unattached, the two back feet are missing and the
base of the trunk glue has unstuck

910 L'epee, a 20th Century carriage alarm clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals, contained in a metal
case (bell has been removed) £50-75

911 V.A.P Brevete, an Edwardian wall timepiece with silvered dial  marked Norie & Wilson London contained in a
carved oak wheel case 19cm £40-60

912 A longcase clock with 30cm arched gilt dial, the roundel to the top marked John Rayner London with silvered
chapter ring, minute indicator and calendar aperture with gilt metal spandrels, the base of the dial marked John
Rayner, contained in an amateur oak built case, 209cm h £80-120

There are 2 splits to the top of the arched dial
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913 Winterhalder and Hofmeier, a Victorian double fusee striking bracket clock, the 22cm arched dial with
strike/chime indicator, slow/fast indicator and gilt metal spandrels, silvered chapter ring and numerals, striking
on 2 gongs, the 13cm back plate marked D.R. Patent W and H SCH, contained in a carved walnut case (
photo centre pages ) £200-300

The case requires attention, there are 2 finials missings from the back, 5 turned bobbins to the apron and a
section of timber missing to the back of the top

914 A quartz timepiece with paper dial and Roman numerals, the dial marked Tiffany and Co, Made in Germany,
contained in a gilt case 8cm x 7.5cm x 4cm £30-40

915 A reproduction French 19th Century 8 day striking mantel clock with enamelled dial and Roman numerals,
contained in a gilt metal and enamel lozenge shaped case surmounted by a lidded urn, striking on a gong,
45cm h x 30cm w x 16cm d £50-75

916 A postman's alarm clock with 21cm dial marked J Elliott and Company of Cardiff complete with 2 weights and
pendulum £40-60

917 A Victorian 8 day striking longcase clock, the 32cm painted dial with Roman numerals, subsidiary second hand
and marked F H Tritschler of Carlisle, striking on a gong and contained in a mahogany case 97cm h, complete
with pendulum, key and weights ( photo centre pages ) £200-300

The finial is missing to the tpp

918 A 19th Century French 8 day carriage timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt
metal case £40-60

There is some "fluff" on the dial

919 A French 8 day carriage timepiece with enamelled dial and Roman numerals contained in a gilt metal case
complete with original carrying case £50-70
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Rugs and Carpets

921 A blue, red and white ground Persian Bidjar runner with 13 stylised octagons to the centre within a multi row
border 473cm x 103cm £400-600

Minor moth damage, flecking and wear in places

922 A Kashmir tan, green and beige ground wool work panel 207cm x 150cm £70-90

923 A blue and tan ground Caucasian rug, having a central medallion and geometric design within multi row
borders 151cm x 100cm £130-160

Slight wear, fringe reduced

924 A red and tan ground Persian rug with 2 stylised diamonds to the centre 123cm x 72cm £20-30

Some old moth damage and fringe is missing

925 A turquoise, tan and pink ground wool Chobi Kilim runner 240cm x 75cm £60-80

926 A red and blue ground Gazak rug with diamond medallions to the centre within a multi row border  125cm x
120cm £45-55

927 A red and blue ground Persian rug with diamond shaped central medallion 99cm x 60cm £30-40

Some wear to the binding on the edge

928 A yellow and green ground wool Chobi Kilim rug with 2 diamonds to the centre 120cm x 79cm £36-46

929 An Anatolian rug with mihrab and mosque lantern decoration 209cm x 92cm £30-40

This rug has had the fringes reduced at both ends. There are some small patches of moth to the cord edges
and some light wear throughout the centre. It is otherwise generally in good condition.

930 A brown, white and green ground Maimana Kilim 127cm x 83cm £26-36

931 A blue and green ground Persian Prayer rug within multi row border 133cm x 80cm £40-60

Fringe missing, some signs of wear

932 A brown, green and blue ground Caucasian style rug with 2 medallions to the centre 149cm x 82cm £30-40

Hole to centre and in wear

933 A black, white, tan and turquoise ground wood Chobi Kilim 140cm x 100cm £50-70

934 A blue and red ground Persian slip rug with 2 stylised medallions to the centre 123cm x 87cm £30-40

In wear, fringe missing

935 A white and brown ground needlework Sumak Kilim 180cm x 140cm £60-80

936 A Persian blue and green ground rug with 3 stylised medallions to the centre within a multi row border 120cm x
65cm £30-40

In wear and fringe missing

937 A Persian blue and red ground rug with central medallion 119cm x 78cm £20-30

Light water marks and signs of old moth

938 A pink, blue and white ground Kaysari rug with floral pattern within a 3 row border 171cm x 122cm £80-120

Heavy flecking throughout and worn, fringe reduced

939 A red, green, blue and white ground Suzni runner 250cm x 70cm £36-46

940 A blue and red ground Afghan carpet with 18 octagons to the centre within a multi row border 263cm x 222cm
£110-130

In wear and fringe is missing

941 A brown ground Bokhara carpet with 36 octagons to the centre within a multi row border 257cm x 160cm
£30-40

Moth damage to one end
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942 A blue and white ground Nain carpet with central medallion 322cm x 201cm £300-400

This rug has a strong aroma to it, we would suggest it needs a good airing or professional clean, it  has been
reduced and some light staining in places

943 A red and black ground Afghan carpet with 27 octagons to the centre within a multi row border 354cm x 278cm
£80-120

Some sun bleaching

944 A Patrick Fryer Collection machine made cream and orange ground rug with central medallion 170cm x 230cm
£30-50

945 A green and white ground Persian carpet with central medallion within multi row border 295cm x 198cm
£60-80

Some moth and in wear

946 A red ground Afghan rug with 27 octagons to the centre 232cm x 135cm £40-60

In wear

947 A white ground and floral patterned Persian carpet with central medallion within a multi row border, 244cm x
134cm £60-80

In wear and some flecking in places

948 A pink and blue ground Kilim with geometric designs to the centre 177cm x 114cm £30-50

This rug has an aroma and requires airing

949 An Afghan red and white ground rug with 56 stylised medallions to the centre within a multi row border 227cm
x 210cm x 114cm £26-36

This rug has an aroma and requires airing, there is a hole and some old moth damage

950 A white ground and floral patterned Caucasian style carpet 261cm x 180cm £100-150

Some light staining in places

951 A green and red ground floral patterned kilim rug 262cm x 175cm £26-36

This rug has an aroma and requires airing, some old moth damage and with holes

952 A red and blue ground Belouche saddle bag with a central medallion within a multi row border 72cm x 64cm (in
wear) and 1 other (in wear and holed) 54cm x 54cm £50-75

953 A tan, green and black ground Maimana kilim runner with geometric designs 193cm x 61cm £30-40

954 A red and blue ground Meshwani runner with 4 diamonds to the centre within a multi row border 255cm x
66cm £50-75

955 A green, terracotta and black ground Maimana Kilim 96cm x 60cm £20-30

956 A black and blue ground Ghalmori Kilim with central field within a multi row border 210cm x 107cm £80-120

957 A yellow, turquoise and tan ground Chobi Kilim runner 195cm x 70cm £50-75

958 A yellow, turquoise and tan ground Chobi rug with all over geometric design 186cm x 124cm £90-120

959 A red and blue ground Meshwani runner with 4 diamonds to the centre within a multi row border 235cm x
58cm £50-75

960 A Belouche pictorial rug decorated buildings 141cm x 85cm £40-60

961 A red, blue and tan ground Maimana Kilim runner with all over geometric design 300cm x 79cm £60-80

962 A blue, white and red ground Gulbarjasta rug with central medallion within a multi-row border 170cm x 127cm
£50-75

963 A blue and peach ground Chinese rug 95cm x 60cm £40-60

This rug is in good condition having only minimal wear to the edges. It has been entered by a private vendor.
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Antique and Fine Quality Furniture

976 A Georgian mahogany bureau, the fall front revealing a well fitted interior above 4 long drawers 109cm h x
96cm w x 51cm d £40-60

There is some sun bleaching to the top and ink stains in places

977 A 18th Century Continental carved hardwood coffer with hinged lid and iron drop handles to the sides, the
interior fitted a candle box 64cm h x 114cm w x 52cm d £50-75

The hinges are f, the top is split into 2 sections

978 A 1920's Continental mahogany shop fitting, fitted 13 shallow drawers with wedge shaped handles 148cm h x
86cm w x 52cm d ( photo centre pages ) £450-550

There is a split to the top of the side section, some light contact marks and water damage to the top

979 An Edwardian mahogany display cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by
astragal glazed panelled doors, raised on square tapered supports, spade   feet 170cm h x 94m w x 34cm d
£50-75

Some contact marks to the top and to the legs

980 A Danish mid 20th Century rosewood oval extending dining table with 2 extra leaves, raised on square
supports with U shaped base 73cm h x 108cm w 162cm l  x 274cm l when extended. Cites certificate
reference No. 588118/01 £200-300

The top has water and sun damage

981 A Regency bleached mahogany chiffonier with raised back, the base enclosed by panelled doors, raised on
turned supports 117cm h x 92cm w x 45cm d £60-80

There are watermarks to the top and sections of veneer are missing to the edge of the shelf and the edge of
the top

982 A Victorian mahogany arched shaped plate cheval mirror contained in a swing frame, the base of serpentine
outline, raised on scroll supports 163cm h x 92cm w  53cm d £130-160

There are some veneers missing to the edge, the mirror is showing signs of deterioration in places

983 An 18th Century oak mule chest of panelled construction with hinged lid, the base fitted 2 long drawers, raised
on bracket feet 83cm h x 131cm w x 62cm d £120-150

There is a split, scratches, sun bleaching and ink marks to the top, cock beading is missing to both drawers

984 A Victorian octagonal mahogany gypsy table raised on turned supports 63cm h x 47cm w x 47cm d £30-50

985 A 19th Century French walnut commode with black veined marble top fitted a secret drawer above 3 long
drawers, raised on bracket feet 96cm h x 124cm w x 55cm d £250-300

986 A 19th Century French fruitwood stick and rail back open arm carver chair with woven rush seat, raised on
turned supports £30-50

987 A 19th Century mahogany table top cabinet with three-quarter gallery, the interior fitted 18 pigeon holes
enclosed by a tambour shutter 44cm h x 91cm w x 29cm d £50-75

The top is slightly warped and there are slight scratches and ring marks to the top

988 A Georgian mahogany commode in the form of a chest with hinged lid raised on turned supports 75cm h x
64cm w x 51cm d £30-50

There is bruising to the top, the interior has been converted

989 A pair of French Empire show frame mahogany open arm chairs, the seats and backs upholstered in red
material, raised on turned supports £400-600

1 has a small old repair to the top of the arm
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990 A 1930's walnut music chest with quarter veneered top fitted 8 long drawers, raised on cabriole supports
105cm h x 52cm w x 38cm d £50-75

Some contact marks and scratches to the top

991 A 19th Century mahogany dressing table fitted a frieze drawer, the pedestal fitted a secret drawer above
cupboard enclosed by a panelled door flanked by 6 short drawers, raised on bracket feet 75cm h x 80cm w x
43cm d £100-150

There is pitting and ink marks to the top

992 An elm 17th Century style refectory dining table with plank top, raised on cup and cover supports with H
framed stretcher 75cm h x 188cm w x 95cm d £100-150

993 A Victorian rectangular mahogany butler's tray on folding stand 80cm h x 76cm w x 50cm d £60-80

There is a split to the centre and some pitting to the top

994 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany stick and bar back revolving office chair £75-95

Some contact marks in places

995 A mid 20th Century rosewood and oak sideboard, fitted 5 trays enclosed by a tambour shutter, raised on
square supports 74cm h x 204cm w x 51cm d. Cites certificate  No. 58818/02 £250-350

The top is heavily scratched and marked. The door latches are in the locked position and the sideboard does
not have a key. It is not marked with a name.

996 An Art Nouveau octagonal oak 2 tier occasional table raised on turned supports 68cm h x 55cm w x 47cm d
£60-80

There is a ring mark and some light water damage to the top

997 A Chinese black lacquered cabinet decorated figures, the ends fitted 2 short drawers, raised on cabriole
supports 43cm h x 100cm w x 50cm d £50-75

998 An Edwardian Arts and Crafts mahogany stick and rail back carver chair with woven rush seat, raised on
turned supports, the back right hand leg impressed 182 £40-60

Some damage to the rushwork and a break to the right hand arm

999 A 19th Century French walnut wash stand, the with pink veined marble top with 3/4 gallery, the base fitted 2
drawers, raised on cabriole supports 100cm h x 89cm w x 49cm d ( photo centre pages ) £150-200

Slight ring mark to the marble

1000 A George III shaped circular mahogany supper table with scallop edge, raised on a turned column and tripod
base 70cm h x 82cm diam. £150-200

There are pitts to the top, a large screw to the block and an old repair to one of the legs

1001 A Victorian mahogany dressing/side table with raised back, fitted 2 long and 2 short drawers on turned
supports 80cm h x 120cm w x 52cm d £80-120

The top is slightly warped and with some scratches

1002 A Victorian mahogany drop flap gateleg dining table fitted 2 frieze drawers raised on turned and reeded
supports 75cm h x 91cm w x 46cm d £40-60

There is pitting and some ring marks to the top

1003 A pair of Georgian style mahogany crossbanded chests of serpentine outline, fitted 6 drawers with canted
corners and swan neck drop handles, raised on bracket feet 100cm x 70cm x 49cm £100-150

One is sun bleached both have ring marks and contact marks

1004 A Victorian rosewood Davenport desk with 3/4 gallery, the pedestal fitted an inkwell drawer above 4 drawers
raised on cabriole supports 83cm h x 55cm w x 53cm d £180-240

A small section of veneer is missing to the top and to the front right hand edge, there is a slight warp to the top,
small
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1005 A Victorian shaped walnut occasional table raised on 4 turned supports with H framed stretcher 67cm h x
57cm w x 40cm d £40-60

Sun bleached, beading is missing to both legs and stretcher

1006 A Chinese carved camphor coffer with hinged lid, 43cm h x 97cm w x 44cm d £50-75

1007 An Arts and Crafts mahogany stick and rail back armchair with Berlin woolwork seat raised on square tapered
supports £40-60

There is old damaged to the left hand side of the main support rail

1008 A Victorian circular cast iron pub table raised on 3 outswept supports decorated Britannia with mahogany top
74cm h x 66cm diam. £150-200

There is a split and scratches to the top

1009 A Georgian style winged armchair upholstered in brown buttoned leather, raised on cabriole supports ( photo
centre pages ) £200-300

Some wear to the top and side of the right hand arm, also wear to the left hand arm

1010 A Georgian oak dresser, the raised back fitted 3 shelves and with moulded cornice, the base fitted 3 drawers
with geometric mouldings and brass swan neck drop handles, raised on 4 turned and block supports 235cm x
190cm w x 48cm d £250-300

Some ring marks

1011 A Georgian mahogany knife box of serpentine outline with hinged lid and brass drop handles 33cm h x 21cm w
x 21cm d £40-60

Stringing is missing to the edges, the interior and the lock have been removed and a section of veneer to the
back are also missing

1012 A set of 4 William IV mahogany bar back dining chairs, the mid rail carved an armorial figure with woven rush
seats, raised on turned and fluted supports £50-75

The chairs have old but treated worm

1013 A Victorian arched plate over mantel mirror contained in a decorative gilt frame 170cm h x 108cm w £300-500

1014 A 17th/18th Century mule chest with crossbanded hinged top and iron handle, the base fitted 2 drawers, raised
on bracket feet 79cm h x 125cm w x 56cm d £120-160

Some sections of crossbanding are missing to the top, some slight water damage, the swan neck drop handles
have been replaced

1015 A Victorian carved oak hall chair with solid seat and carved panel back, raised on bobbin turned supports
£30-50

Slight discolouration to the seat, frame is loose

1016 A William IV mahogany circular snap top breakfast table raised on turned column and triform base with bun
feet 79cm h x 135cm diam £60-80

This table has a repaired split to the top and there is water damage to the top and to the base. There are minor
chips to the veneer on the base.

1017 An oak bar back hall settle with hinged lid, the base of panel construction 80cm h x 90cm w x 41cm d
£150-180

1018 A set of 8 Regency simulated rosewood and inlaid brass bar back dining chairs with plain mid rails and
upholstered drop in seats, raised on sabre supports ( photo centre pages ) £150-200

The seats have previously been caned and there are signs of old but treated worm
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1019 An Edwardian rectangular bevelled plate cheval mirror contained in an inlaid mahogany frame with moulded
cornice and Grecian key frieze, raised on outswept supports 188cm h x 30cm w x 54cm d £130-160

A section of timber is missing to the right hand edge of the cornice, the mirror is showing signs of deterioration
and there are slight scratch marks to the edges

1020 A crossbanded mahogany Chippendale style breakfront sideboard fitted a brushing slide above 4 long drawers
flanked by a pair of cupboards 91cm h x 107cm w x 36cm d £80-120

The veneer is slightly lifting to the top and there are some scratches to the legs

1021 A pair of Edwardian inlaid mahogany tub back chairs with upholstered drop in seats, raised on square tapered
supports £50-75

1022 An Edwardian oval bevelled plate wall mirror contained in a shaped oak frame with geometric mouldings 56cm
x 75cm £30-50

1023 A 1930's oak and metal framed revolving hairdressing seat upholstered in rexine,  incorporating an oval
bevelled plate mirror contained in a gilt iron frame £150-200

There is slight staining to the rexine on the back of the chair

1024 A mid 20th Century rectangular oak and plywood 2 tier coffee table raised on outswept supports 35cm h x
112cm w x 38cm d £30-50

Some contact marks in places

1025 A 17th/18th Century Continental carved oak coffer with iron lock 60cm h x 121cm w x 43cm d £250-300

A section of timber has been let in to the top

1026 A set of 4 1930's oak stick and rail back dining chairs with upholstered drop in seats raised on spiral turned
supports with H framed stretcher £50-75

1027 An Edwardian walnut dressing table/desk with raised back fitted 1 long and 2 short drawers above cupboards
fitted trays enclosed by panelled doors 81cm h x 139cm w x 51cm d £60-80

In one section

1028 An Art Deco light oak display cabinet with raised back, interior fitted adjustable shelves enclosed by astragal
glazed panelled doors, raised on cup and cover supports 127cm h x 84cm w x 30cm d £50-75

1029 A 19th Century Continental walnut commode/chest with pink veined marble top, fitted 4 long drawers with
brass drop handles, raised on shaped supports 106cm h x 117cm w x 50cm d ( photo centre pages ) £400-600

1030 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles raised
on a platform base 105cm h x 106cm w x 54cm d £40-60

Some water marks and slight splits to the top

1031 A 1930's circular mahogany 3 tier folding cake stand 93cm h x 23cm diam. £40-60

1032 A 19th Century oak dining table fitted a drawer, raised on turned supports with H framed stretcher 73cm h x
176cm w x 75cm d £300-500

The polish to the top is scuffed in places

1033 A Victorian pine pot cupboard with 3/4 gallery, the interior fitted a shelf enclosed by a panelled door, raised on
a platform base 78cm h x 38cm w x 34cm d £30-40

There is some pitting to the top, slight split to the door

1034 A Victorian mahogany extending dining table raised on turned and reeded supports and with 2 extra leaves
72cm h x 106cm w x 114cm l x 164cm when extended £80-120

There is a bruise to the top

1035 A Victorian inlaid rosewood music cabinet with raised back enclosed by an inlaid and glazed door 110cm h x
57cm w x 34cm d £40-60

Water damage to the top, the back is missing 2 retaining dowels
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1036 A pair of Chesterfield style armchairs upholstered in light brown buttoned leather £350-450

This is some slight scuffing to the leather in places

1037 A 19th Century camphor trunk with hinged lid and iron drop handles, raised on a platform base 49cm h x 94cm
w x 46cm d £60-90

Sone ink marks and slight water damage to the top, slight discolouration to the top

1038 A Danish teak Moller style bar back dining chair with cord seat £40-60

1039 A Victorian heavily carved oak settle, the panelled back with bobbin turned decoration, the seat with hinged lid
115cm h x 102cm w  x 40cm d £200-300

Slight bruise to the end of one of the arms

1040 A Victorian inlaid figured walnut centre table raised on 4 turned columns with outswept supports 69cm h x
91cm w x 55cm d £50-75

The top is sun bleached and the veneers are bubbling in places

1041 A 19th/20th Century French inlaid mahogany commode with shaped pink veined marble top and gilt metal
mounts, fitted a secret drawer above 2 long drawers, raised on cabriole supports 86cm h x 111cm w x 49cm d
£200-300

Sun bleached and some sections of veneer are missing from the apron

1042 A mahogany kneehole desk with inset writing surface above 1 long and 8 short drawers with brass swan neck
drop handles 175cm h x 153cm w x 83cm d £120-160

The vinyl to the writing surface has damage in places

1043 A 17th/18th Century oak coffer of panelled construction with hinged lid 45cm h x 98cm w x 35cm d £100-140

There is some pitting to the top, old damp damage to the feet and the locking bar is missing.

1044 John Taylor and Sons of Edinburgh, a set of 6 Victorian mahogany spoon back dining chairs with overstuffed
seats, raised on turned supports, bases marked John Taylor and Sons C2665 £100-150

One has an old repair to the back and is missing a section of timber

1045 A Victorian mahogany side cabinet with fluted decoration, fitted a shelf enclosed by arched panelled doors,
raised on a platform base 100cm h x 120cm w x 44cm d £40-60

1046 A Victorian mahogany bookcase/display cabinet with fluted cornice, fitted shelves enclosed by arched panelled
doors, raised on a platform base 146cm h x 118cm w x 33cm d (formerly the top to lot 1045) £40-60

1047 A William IV crossbanded mahogany D shaped card table raised on a turned column and triform base with
scroll feet 73cm h x 91cm w x 45cm d £60-80

Some pitting and ring marks to the top

1048 An Italian style wrought iron console table with white veined marble top, raised on cabriole supports 79cm h x
84cm w x 38cm d £75-95

1049 An 18th/19th Century elm bar back carver chair with solid seat raised on square supports with box framed
stretcher £40-60

1050 A Victorian ebonised D shaped credenza, with cupboard to the centre enclosed by a panelled door with oval
pietra dura plaque of a vase of flowers and having red and gilt boulle panels to the corners, flanked by a pair of
cupboards 113cm h x 178cm w x 49cm d ( photo centre pages ) £300-500

The top is warped and there is as split to the door

1051 A French 19th/20th Century carved walnut open arm salon chair, the seat and back upholstered in green
material £60-80

There is a split to the right hand edge of the cresting rail, the frame is loose
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1052 A 19th Century style oval papier mache occasional table raised on faux bamboo supports with X framed
stretcher 50cm h x 75cm w x 61cm d £50-75

Some minor chips to the edge

1053 A H Mcintosh & Company Ltd, a 1970's rosewood extending dining table raised on turned supports with 2
concealed extra leaves 74cm h x 91cm w x 235 cm long when extended, the underside of the frame is marked
April 1972 and 1 leaf marked patent no. 1012786 Cites certificate reference No. 588118/04 £200-300

There are several scratches to the top

1054 An Art Nouveau oak display cabinet with raised back fitted a shelf, the shelved interior enclosed by lead glazed
panelled doors and with tulip repeat to the side 125cm h x 104cm w x 34cm d £50-75

There is a split to the top, ring mark and 2 glazed panels have crackes

1055 A 19th Century mahogany Pembroke table fitted a drawer raised on square tapered supports 70cm h x 76cm
w x 45cm d £40-60

Some sun bleaching and ring marks to the top

1056 A 19th Century style mahogany drop flap butler's coffee table, raised on square tapered supports 56 cm (with
flaps up) 44cm h  (when down) x 37cm l (up) x 102cm (down) x 56cm w (up) x 78cm (down) £50-75

Some light scratches in places

1057 An Edwardian inlaid mahogany open arm reclining chair upholstered in green material, raised on cabriole
supports £40-60

There is a slight stain to the seat

1058 A Victorian papier mache and inlaid mother of pearl bedroom chair with woven cane seat raised on turned
supports £40-60

Some mother of pearl inlay is missing in places

1059 A Victorian mahogany writing table with 3/4 gallery, inset leather writing surface and 2 drawers, raised on
turned supports 89cm h x 86cm w x 50cm d £50-75

Some scuffing to the leather writing surface

1060 A Chinese black lacquered 4 fold dressing screen decorated birds 185cm h x 46cm when closed x 227cm
when open £120-150

1061 A light oak 3 tier Globe Wernicke bookcase 124cm h x 86cm w x 31cm d £100-150

The top section is missing, the screws that hold the door in are missing and the door is missing glass

1062 A Victorian carved and pierced oak prie-dieu chair upholstered in yellow floral material raised on spiral turned
supports £40-60

The frame is loose, there is an old break to the pierced on the top left hand edge and there is a slight stain to
the seat

1063 A Victorian mahogany side table fitted 1 long drawer, raised on ring turned supports 77cm h x 84cm w x 47cm
d £40-60

There is acid damage to the top and ink marks

1064 A George III mahogany London ladder back chair with upholstered drop in seat, raised on square supports and
box framed stretcher £20-30

The frame is loose and there are some minor scratches and small chips to the extremities. The top of the back
rest may have been previously repaired.

1065 A 19th Century square mahogany snap top tea table raised on turned column and tripod base 69cm h x 70cm
w x 71cm d £40-60

Some ring marks and water damage to the top, slight damage and old repair to the top of one of the legs
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1066 A Georgian oak hall chair with shield shape back and solid seat, raised on turned supports £30-50

There are crude repairs to both back legs and a split to the seat

1067 A Victorian Continental rosewood and inlaid brass card table raised on 4 turned columns with platform base,
outswept supports 75cm h x 92cm w x 45cm d £100-150

Sunbleached, split to the top and sections of brass missing from the corners of the inlaid brass panels

1068 A pair of Edwardian carved and pierced walnut nursing chairs with upholstered seats and backs raised on
turned supports together with a salon chair upholstered in different material (frame is loose) £30-50

1069 A Victorian mahogany apprentice chest of 5 drawers with tore handles 43cm x 47cm x 23cm d £80-120

1070 A nest of 4 Burmese hardwood interfitting coffee tables 46cm h x 45cm w x 34cm d £40-60

1071 A Victorian ebonised corner chair with turned and splat back and upholstered drop in seat, raised on turned
supports with X framed stretcher £40-60

1072 A Victorian arched bevelled plate over mantel mirror contained in a bleached mahogany frame 173cm x 131cm
£150-200

1073 A Victorian aesthetic movement carved walnut sideboard with raised back and undertier, fitted a cupboard
enclosed by a panelled door flanked by recesses, labelled to interior Davidson Brothers, 13 1/2 Union Street,
Aberdeen,  127cm h x 137cm w x 46cm d £60-80

1074 A Victorian mahogany show frame nursing chair upholstered in green material, raised on turned supports
£30-50

Frame loose

1075 A George III oak bureau with fall front revealing a fitted interior above 4 long graduated drawers with
replacement handles, raised on bracket feet 105cm h x 91cm w x 51cm d £50-75

There are some ink marks to the top and a split to the fall front

1076 A 19th Century domed and studded leather trunk 43cm h x 76cm w x 44cm d £50-75

Locked, some deterioration to the leather in places

1077 An Edwardian light oak extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on cup and cover supports with X
framed stretcher 74cm h x 106cm w x 107cm l without leaf, with leaf 146cm l £80-120

Some splits to the top

1078 A set of 6 18th Century style elm ladderback dining chairs with woven rush seats raised on club supports
£80-120

1079 A 19th/20th Century Continental light oak chest of 2 long drawers with brass swan neck drop handles, raised
on turned and fluted supports 80cm h x 120cm w x 58cm d £150-200

1080 An elm refectory style dining table, the top formed of 5 planks, raised on turned supports with H framed
stretcher 75cm h x 183cm l x 70cm w ( photo centre pages ) £150-200

1081 An 18th Century style circular oak 2 tier revolving occasional table raised on a pillar and tripod base 66cm h x
61cm diam. £120-150

1082 A 19th/20th Century American polished steel and brass campaign bed complete with mattress and 2 bolsters
94cm h x 193cm l x 109cm w ( photo centre pages ) £150-200

1083 A set of 5 elm ladder back dining chairs with drop in woven rush seats, raised on turned supports £120-160

1084 A Regency rosewood chiffonier with later green veined marble top, enclosed by a pair of gilt metal, grilled
panelled doors raised on a platform base 93cm h x 106cm w x 40cm d £200-300

The back has been removed and cut in order to accomodate radiator pipes

1085 An Italian style gilt painted wooden standard lamp, raised on 2 outswept supports 128cm h x 35cm diam.
£40-60
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1086 A 17th Century style elm refectory dining table raised on cup and cover supports 74cm h x 244cm l x 92cm w
£150-200

1087 A Victorian bleached mahogany tub back chair upholstered in mushroom buttoned material, raised on turned
and fluted supports £60-80

1088 A 19th Century Continental mahogany work/dressing table of serpentine outline, the hinged lid fitted a mirror to
the interior, 1 long drawer above a shallow basket, raised on cabriole supports 68cm h x 56cm w x 40cm d
£80-120

Some light scratches to the top

1089 A pair of late Victorian carved oak open arm chairs upholstered in green buttoned Dralon with bobbin turned
decoration, raised on turned supports £50-75

Frames slightly loose

1090 A late 19th Century rectangular mahogany library table, raised on 2 turned columns with H framed stretcher
and tripod base 72cm h x 206cm l x 76cm w £80-120

1091 A Victorian mahogany partners desk with inset tooled green leather writing surface, above 2 long and 18 short
drawers with brass ring drop handles 76cm h x 183cm w x 117cm d ( photo centre pages ) £500-700

Some scuffing to the leather in places

1092 A 19th Century mahogany circular snap top tea table raised on a turned column and tripod base with brass
caps and casters 69cm h x 86cm diam. £80-120

The block has a crack through the middle

1093 A 19th Century mahogany Hepplewhite style came back dining chair with Berlin woolwork upholstered drop in
seat, raised on square tapered supports with H framed stretcher £30-50

1094 A Victorian mahogany sideboard with shaped mirrored back, the top of serpentine outline fitted cupboards
enclosed by oval mirror panelled doors, 108cm h x 74cm w x 62cm d £100-150

The mirror is cracked to the right hand top, a section of wooden moulding is missing to the left hand of the
mirrored back

1095 A Chinese red lacquered coffer with gilt lock and drop handles to the side 39cm x 78cm x 49cm £80-120

1096 A set of 6 Edwardian carved walnut show frame dining chairs, the seats and backs upholstered in green
material raised on turned supports £50-75

The upholstery requires attention and 1 chair has metal bracing to the back leg

1097 A set of 6 Italian style carved walnut and leather dining chairs with upholstered seats and back and  stud work
decoration £80-120

Signs of old but treated worm to the chairs

1098 A William IV rectangular shaped mahogany library table raised on a turned column, triform base with bun feet
73cm h x 190cm w x 143cm d £150-200

Some scratches, pitting, ink marks and a ring mark to the top

1099 An Eames style mid 20th Century chrome and black leather open arm chair £150-200

1100 A Victorian carved mahogany show frame chaise longue upholstered in rose pink buttoned Dralon, raised on
turned supports 93cm h x 201cm w x 60cm d £150-200

1101 A William IV rectangular mahogany pedestal extending dining table with 1 extra leaf, raised on a turned
column with triform base and splayed feet 74cm h x 123cm w x 121cm l x 187cm l with  leaf £200-300

There is some pitting and scratching to the top

1102 A 19th Century inlaid mahogany tea caddy with hinged lid 11cm h x 11cm w x 9cm d £30-50

The escutcheon is missing
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1103 A set of 6 Victorian style mahogany balloon back dining chairs with pierced mid rails and over stuffed seats,
raised on turned and fluted supports £70-90

1104 A 19th Century mahogany display cabinet on cabinet, the upper section with moulded cornice, fitted adjustable
shelves enclosed by astragal glazed panelled doors, the base fitted a cupboard enclosed by panelled doors
and raised on bracket feet 186cm x 85cm x 49cm £80-120

1105 A pair of 18th Century French carved walnut chairs with woven cane seats and backs raised on turned and
fluted supports (old but treated worm) £70-90

One of the cane bottoms is damaged

1106 A Georgian mahogany oval plate dressing table mirror raised on a bow front base, fitted 3 drawers, raised on
bracket feet 57cm h x 53cm w x 22cm d £40-60

The mirror is showing signs of deterioration to the silvering and there is some light water damage to the top

1107 A rectangular Chinese lacquered panel decorated geisha girls and birds, raised on 6 gilt metal faux bamboo
supports to form a coffee table, 41cm h x 127cm w x 45cm d £80-120

There are some chips to the lacquering

1108 A Victorian mahogany extending dining table raised on turned and fluted supports with 1 extra leaf 74cm h x
104cm w x 105cm l x 146cm when extended £100-150

Some light pitting and scratching to the top

1109 A 19th Century circular French walnut occasional table with white veined marble top and pierced gilt gallery,
fitted 2 short drawers, 2 brushing slides, raised on turned and fluted supports 69cm h x 178cm diam. £200-300

There is a very slight crack to the marble top

1110 A Victorian turned mahogany towel rail 91cm h x 77cm w x 33cm d £40-60

There is a small section of timber missing from 1 of the top rails

1111 A Georgian Chippendale style inlaid and crossbanded mahogany serving table of serpentine outline fitted 1
long drawer flanked by 2 short drawers, raised on 6 tapered supports ending in spade feet 91cm h x 209cm w
x 78cm d ( photo centre pages ) £200-300

Some crossbanding missing, light scratches and water damage in places

1112 Mid 20th Century, an octagonal faux marble centre table, raised on a chamfered octagonal column and base
72cm x 90cm x 90cm £50-75

1113 A Victorian tub back nursing chair upholstered in red buttoned material, raised on turned supports £40-60

Frame is broken

1114 A 17th/18th Century bleached oak bar back hall chair with solid seat, raised on turned and block supports
£50-75

Signs of old but treated worm to the base of the solid seat

1115 Hans Brattrud for Hove Mobler, a  mid 20th Century Danish teak and chrome dining suite comprising oval
topped dining table, raised on chrome hair pin supports 70cm h x 159cm l x 98cm w, together with a set of 4
slatted teak and chrome dining chairs. ( photo centre pages ) £1000-1500

The polish to the top of the table is patchy and there is some light corrosion to the legs. One of the chairs has a
rough surface to the top of one of the wooden slats.
The dining suite was purchased from Hopewells in Nottingham in the 1970's

1116 An Edwardian Art Nouveau mahogany bookcase with raised back, fitted shelves enclosed by lead glazed
panelled doors, raised on square supports, spade feet 144cm h x 138cm w x 33cm d £50-75

There is damage to one of the glass panels
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1117 A Victorian ebonised open arm chair, the red leather seat with earl's coronet and monogrammed R, raised on
turned and block supports £50-80

Some slight wear to the leather in places

1118 Hans Olsen for Frem Rojle, a mid 20th Century Danish teak "Roundette" dining suite comprising a oval dining
table with concealed extra leaf 74cm h x 107cm (156cm extended), together with a set of 6 chairs ( photo
centre pages ) £600-800

There is a nick to a bar back on one of the chairs on two sides and all of the chairs have contact marks

1119 A Victorian birdseye maple linen press with moulded cornice, fitted 2 trays enclosed by panelled doors, the
base fitted 2 short drawers above 4 long drawers, raised on a platform base 224cm h x 126cm w x 63cm d
£200-300

Some sun bleaching, 2 sections of moulding are missing to the top of the base, veneers are missing to the
right hand side and sections of cock beading is missing to some of the drawers

1120 A 17th/18th Century Continental carved walnut open armchair, the seat and back upholstered in pink material
with animal decoration, raised on cabriole supports with X framed stretcher £200-300

Signs of old but treated worm in places

1121 Heals, a mid 20th Century square bleached oak and chrome coffee table, raised on chrome supports 31cm h x
88m w x 89cm d, the base with Heals paper label marked 196 Tottenham Court Road, 230/302 0CC Table
£80-120

There is some water damage to the top

1122 A rectangular Oriental black lacquered and floral patterned twin handled coffer on detachable stand 52cm h x
69cm w x 45cm d £70-90

There is a patch of lacquer missing to the top right hand, there are also patches of lacquer missing to the right
hand edge

1123 Heals, a mid 20th Century rectangular bleached oak and chrome coffee table, raised on polished chrome
supports 30cm h x 88cm w x 55cm d £70-90

Some water damage to the top and no paper label to the base

1124 A pair of French walnut show frame armchairs upholstered in gold striped material raised on cabriole supports
£300-400

1125 An Art Deco rectangular ebonised 2 tier coffee table with gilt metal mounts 70cm h x 91cm l x 47cm d, the
base marked 90 0851 Maabille £60-80

Some scuffing to the lacquer on the legs in places

1127 A rectangular Art Deco style ebonised coffee table with gilt metal trim 56cm x 120cm w x 51cm d £40-60

The legs have been stuck

1128 An Art Deco light oak show frame 3 piece suite comprising 2 seat settee 75cm h x 132cm w x 82cm d and 2
armchairs upholstered yellow cut moquette ( photo centre pages ) £150-200

1129 A French mahogany and gilt metal mounted bijouterie table of clover form with hinged lid, raised on 3 cabriole
supports, 77cm h x 45cm w x 46cm d £80-120

1 glass panel is F and there is no key

1130 Henry Rosengren Hansen from Heales, mid 20th Century, a set of three Danish Henry Rosengren Hansen bar
back rosewood dining chairs, the seats and backs upholstered in rexine, raised on turned supports. Cites
certificate reference No. 588118/03 £200-300
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1132 A pair of 19th Century French carved walnut open arm salon chairs, the seats and backs upholstered in yellow
material £40-60

There is an old repair to the right hand arm of 1 of the chairs and a nick to the left hand arm, both frames are
loose

1133 A Georgian mahogany chest of 2 short and 3 long graduated drawers with oak linings and ivory escutcheons,
raised on bracket feet  102cm h x 122cm w x 56cm d £60-80

This chest has several small splits to the top and one side and some water damage to the top. 2 of the handles
are replacements, one foot needs glueing  and there are some sections of replacement veneer between the
drawers.
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